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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  1   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Group 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 42.61Glassboro HS1

1) #532 Ferguson, Brysheen 12 2) #539 Sabb, Amari 10

3) #540 Sabb, Xavier 9 4) #544 Wright, Caron 12

5) #538 Moore, Cartrell 12 6) #541 Vassell, Desmond 12

7) #534 Hadrick, Joseph 12 8) #536 Keith, Ison 10

A 42.62Woodbury  HS2

1) #2097 Varpilah, Shiwoe 10 2) #2098 Viccharelli, Dante 12

3) #2090 Dunbar, Dorian 12 4) #2096 Taylor, Marquis 11

5) #2092 Johnson, Jayden 12 6) #2088 Black, Jordan 12

7) #2089 Brown, Jasir 10

A 42.87Riverside HS3

1) #1475 Lopes, Christopher 9 2) #1473 Brown, Jamir 12

3) #1476 Mary, Justin 10 4) #1477 Smith, Carmine 12

5) #1474 Clemente, Rafee 11

A 42.96Clayton HS4

1) #254 Jones, Dillon 12 2) #257 Sims Jr, Raymond 12

3) #258 Stewart, Juson 10 4) #256 Osayemi, Alexander 11

5) #250 Barfield, Jordan 12 6) #255 Muhaw, MarcAnthony 11

7) #251 Brown Jr, Hakim 10 8) #253 Hill, Gabriel 9

A 43.59A P Schalick5

1) #20 Allen Jr, Reggie 11 2) #23 Eberl, Michael 11

3) #33 Stewart, David 9 4) #34 Sutton, Nylan 11

5) #31 Mills, Zaeshawn 11 6) #24 Feeney-Childers, Levi 10

7) #28 Loney, Jermaine 11 8) #32 Nasir, Sutton 12

A 43.69Paulsboro HS6

1) #1267 Jones, Jonathon 12 2) #1271 Sharper, Dabriel 11

3) #1265 Cooper, Keros 12 4) #1272 Streeter, Malachi 11

5) #1266 Daniels, Sean 12

A 43.88Florence Twp7

1) #485 Woody, Darien 12 2) #481 Quinn, Elijah 12

3) #482 Ricketts, Damien 11 4) #483 VanKline, Barone 11

5) #484 Williams, Leaire 10

A 44.01Hasbrouck He8

1) #647 Napolitano, Michael 10 2) #648 Newman, Eric 12

3) #655 Summers, Jake 11 4) #656 Werner, Evan 12

5) #644 Mora, Armani 10 6) #646 Murillo, Matthew 11

A 44.04Middlesex HS9

1) #1032 Fittin, Ricky 11 2) #1035 Jarvis, Jax 11

3) #1036 Killian, Jack 11 4) #1040 Vesuvio-Bush, Aidan 10

5) #1037 Pham, Joseph 9 6) #1041 White, Tre'san 11

A 44.14Keyport HS10

1) #854 Henderson, Mekai 10 2) #853 Fernandez, Justin 12

3) #857 Treadwell, Nazir 12 4) #855 Matthews, Andrei 11

5) #851 Bardon, Jermaine 10 6) #856 Rodriguez, Bryan 9

7) #858 Zhou, Ryan 9

A 44.27Hawthorne HS11

1) #669 Lizardo, Tyler 12 2) #670 Lopez, John 10

3) #671 Mendoza, Jeancarlos 12 4) #672 Mora, Jordan 12

5) #674 Solloway, Carter 10 6) #666 Alfaro, Jasiel 10

A 44.46Hoboken HS12

1) #756 Vizcarrondo, Damien 12 2) #747 Atkins Jr, Kristopher 11

3) #754 Tseng, Hudson 11 4) #749 Gray, Aleksander 11

5) #753 Smith, Isaiah 11 6) #750 Louis, Sharaf 10

7) #748 Camilo, Julian 10 8) #755 Vega, Bernie 10

A 44.47New Milford13

1) #1135 Bempah, Ivan 9 2) #1138 Delva, Prince 12

3) #1146 Sanjay, Edwin 12 4) #1145 Litali, Elly 12

5) #1139 Dottino, Michael 9 6) #1148 Suric, Mateo 10

7) #1149 Tennant, Joseph 12 8) #1141 Godfrey, Gideon 11

A 45.09Highland Par14

1) #698 Ruggerio, Sam 12 2) #691 Hantsoulis, Konstantinos 10

3) #692 Hantsoulis, Markos 11 4) #699 Sabnis, Sharat 11

5) #694 Holland, Zyaire 11 6) #696 Newton, Julian 11

7) #690 Clark, Calvin 12

A 45.38Asbury Park15

1) #41 Carter, Jah'Vell 12 2) #42 Crawford, Iquan 12

3) #44 Stephens, Ra'Lee 12 4) #43 Patterson, Shakim 11

A 45.54Wood-Ridge H16

1) #2111 Punt, Jaydin 11 2) #2107 Elezaj, Klejdi 12

3) #2109 Lopez, Benjamin 11 4) #2110 McGhee, Za'ki 11
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

A 45.55Wallkill Val17

1) #1841 Oti, Delight 12 2) #1838 Bonser, Brady 12

3) #1839 Brown, Kellan 10 4) #1840 Flores-DeBenedictis, Lorenzo 10

5) #1836 Barlow, Travis 9 6) #1835 Alfonso, Ethan 10

7) #1837 Bila, Chris 10

A 45.59Waldwick HS18

1) #1815 Elsasser, Matthew 10 2) #1816 Hamilton, Bryce 12

3) #1820 Mezini, Erik 10 4) #1821 Wang, Eric 10

5) #1822 Ysern, Luc 9 6) #1818 Hom, London 11

7) #1813 Brezden, Ethan 10 8) #1819 Jakobsen, Thomas 9

A 45.91Roselle Park19

1) #1490 Joseph, Jonathan 10 2) #1486 Cheston, Nasir 9

3) #1489 Jones Lucas, Eathen 12 4) #1488 Joasil, Dario 12

5) #1485 Balisage, Kenneth 12 6) #1493 Whiteside, Lucas 11

7) #1492 Rodriguez, Jayden 11 8) #1491 Palacios, Adrian 12

A 46.12Verona HS20

1) #1789 Knoetig, Logan 10 2) #1792 Nigro, Jayden 10

3) #1799 Williams, Madan 11 4) #1796 Sahadow, Joshua 10

5) #1801 Yu, Kenneth 10 6) #1795 Richardson, Malachi 11

7) #1794 Potts-Demasi, Michael 12 8) #1784 Cuprill, Shane 9

A 46.55Boonton HS21

1) #146 Ahmedi, Metin 11 2) #147 Cirinelli, Layne 11

3) #150 Sandoval, Mario 10 4) #151 White, Sylas 11

A 47.06Whippany Par22

1) #2042 Rider, Derek 10 2) #2035 Hoppes, Colin 11

3) #2043 Rivera, Gabriel 12 4) #2029 Bimonte, Michael 10

5) #2036 Husseini, Hashem 10 6) #2033 Griffin, Jason 10

7) #2031 Farrell, Andrew 11 8) #2044 Scholl, Owen 9

A 47.54Glen Ridge H23

1) #556 Konetzni, Zach 10 2) #555 Koenig, Griffin 10

3) #551 Giersz, Conner 12 4) #549 Adams, Myles 10

5) #558 Segal, Jaden 12 6) #550 Bressler, Ryan 10

A 48.19BelovED Comm24

1) #93 Cyrus, Simeon 11 2) #96 Franklin-Barber, Jabez 12

3) #102 Robertson, Khayree 10 4) #99 Marrero, Joel 11

5) #98 Johnson, Jarvis 9
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Group 4

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 41.26Washington T1

1) #1867 Brown, Yashahya 12 2) #1869 Dwyer, Ajani 12

3) #1870 Ellis, Aidan 12 4) #1873 Santos, John 11

5) #1874 Schuck, Jack 11 6) #1878 Zacamy, Vince 11

7) #1877 Wilson, Ja'Von 11

A 41.93Toms River N2

1) #1716 Diawara, Madiajoudou 12 2) #1717 Diawara, Mamadi 11

3) #1721 Jackson, Nasir 11 4) #1713 Ambroise, Lowrentzky 12

5) #1718 Ford, Micah 12 6) #1719 Ford, Mordecai 11

7) #1723 Marcum, Caidan 11 8) #1720 Hester, Jael 9

A 42.09North Brunsw3

1) #1188 Perry, Michael 9 2) #1183 Hicks, Samaad 12

3) #1186 Marte Feliz, Elvin 10 4) #1190 Wilmote, Jamell 10

5) #1182 Grimes III, Schwann 10 6) #1180 Gaston, Isaiah 11

A 42.10Livingston H4

1) #937 Dong, Brandon 12 2) #955 Wade, Chase 12

3) #942 Kaufman, Chase 12 4) #949 Petryna, Luke 12

5) #943 Leavy, Corey 10 6) #940 Gemellaro, Nicholas 9

7) #945 Lwamba, Henry 10 8) #952 Sun, William 11

A 42.33Piscataway T5

1) #1310 Atkinson-Waters, Jamari 11 2) #1317 McGhee, Skylar 12

3) #1319 Thony, Niles 11 4) #1316 Grant, Noah 11

5) #1318 Stephens, DeShaun 12 6) #1315 Dukes, Xavien 12

7) #1311 Bodley, James 11 8) #1314 Davis, Nathaniel 11

A 42.49Elizabeth HS6

1) #441 Barthelemy, Roodberry 10 2) #442 Barthelemy, Roodkerry 10

3) #440 Awkward, Orlando 12 4) #446 Desir, Joseph 11

5) #439 Alvarez, Jason 11 6) #452 Moore, Ike 10

7) #454 Penick, Ezekiel 10 8) #453 Morgan, Shemar 12

A 42.57Williamstown7

1) #2060 Gibbons, Jasiah 10 2) #2063 Israel Jr., Ian 9

3) #2062 Hollimon, Alexander 12 4) #2061 Hill, Harold 12

5) #2059 Carney, Jawaun 10 6) #2066 Pinnock, Gordon 12

7) #2058 Amissah, Kobinah 12 8) #2067 Prunty, Ky'Sheem 9

A 42.66West Orange8

1) #1931 Griffin, Gideon 11 2) #1941 White, Adonis 12

3) #1933 Laniyan, Justin 12 4) #1934 McCoy, Chaas 12

5) #1940 Vil, Kenley 12 6) #1939 Stanley, Raza 12

A 42.70Rancocas Val9

1) #1381 Bancroft, Xavier 10 2) #1393 Smith, David 11

3) #1384 Coppage-Seepersaud, Julian 104) #1389 Howard Jr., Thomas 10

5) #1390 Marvin, Nathan 12 6) #1387 Hoey, Liam 11

7) #1391 Robinson, Terion 10 8) #1382 Bellamy, Jameer 10

A 43.07Hillsborough10

1) #722 Alessaly, Khaled 12 2) #734 Sorbera, Peter 12

3) #723 Ali, Kasim 11 4) #737 Tobia, Daniel 10

5) #730 Mindish, Nicholas 10 6) #733 Petrik, Max 10

7) #724 Bird, William 12 8) #736 Tantry, Nihar 11

A 43.11Eastside HS11

1) #382 Robinson, Jamar 11 2) #380 Mckenzie, Jayden 12

3) #383 Santos, Benjamin 10 4) #379 Jennings, Nigel 12

5) #377 Belton, Zaire 12 6) #381 Moss, Jordyn 11

7) #378 Hamilton Jr., Edward 11

A 43.12Old Bridge H12

1) #1208 Davies, Stephen 11 2) #1215 Molina, Kelvin 12

3) #1204 Afoakwah, Peter 12 4) #1220 Ziyad, Muhammad 10

5) #1209 Dixon, Jeremiah 10 6) #1214 Mackoul, Nicholas 11

7) #1205 Browne, Kenneth 12 8) #1206 Browne, Randall 12

A 43.30Pennsauken H13

1) #1285 Ali, KaRon 10 2) #1286 Baisden, Christopher 11

3) #1288 Jennings, Elijah 12 4) #1290 Sonnebeyatta, Jabari 10

5) #1291 Whitmore, Bronze 12

A 43.32East Orange14

1) #355 Taylor, Shakur 11 2) #352 Clark, Davion 12

3) #353 Johnson, Jordaine 11 4) #356 Volcy, Dangelot 12

5) #354 Minter, Robert 10

A 43.33Franklin Tow15

1) #498 Arana, Daniel 12 2) #502 Gourdine, Jaiden 11

3) #504 Henderson, Xavier 12 4) #505 Kawah, Dubem 10

5) #501 Glover, Amir 10 6) #507 Princewill, Jonathan 9
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  2 ...(Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Group 4)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 43.35Southern Reg16

1) #1695 Raub, Christopher Philip 9 2) #1690 Foote, Keegan Daniel 11

3) #1693 Jones, Christian Antonio 11 4) #1687 Cramer, Cole Isaac 11

5) #1692 Hurt, Mason Charles 12 6) #1685 Bernard, Andrew Grant 12

7) #1686 Bobo, Tyler Hotess 12 8) #1688 Cummings, Kyle Robert 12

A 43.37Cherokee HS17

1) #216 Calderon, Noah 10 2) #217 Campfield, Murad 11

3) #225 Magee, Brian 12 4) #214 Bender, Ryan 12

5) #231 Sabia, Sebastian 9 6) #219 Couture, Jack 12

7) #229 Quisbert, Jaiden 10

A 43.48Montclair HS18

1) #1086 Wright, Jackson 11 2) #1080 Arroyo, Justin 12

3) #1084 Lee, Jayden 11 4) #1085 Nixon, Daniel 12

5) #1081 Auletta, Jace 11 6) #1082 Drakes, Jayden 11

A 43.49Westfield HS19

1) #2000 McMahill, Rowan 12 2) #2005 Sanford, Christian 12

3) #2009 Weiss, Neil 12 4) #2002 Petrassi, Noah 12

5) #2003 Prieto, Charles 11 6) #1999 McKenith, Shaquann 9

7) #1997 Magno, Dwayne 11 8) #1996 Lukis, Niko 11

A 43.76Linden HS20

1) #921 Morales, Gabriel 9 2) #918 Ford, Jahri 10

3) #922 Pashal, Isaiah 12 4) #919 Jean, Warren 11

5) #913 Alexis, Chris 12 6) #914 Austin, Jordan 12

A 43.94Jackson Memo21

1) #817 Sparks, Braedon 11 2) #819 Williams, Colin 10

3) #820 Zebrowski, Eric 11 4) #816 Schoener, Christopher 12

5) #808 D'Alessandro, Albert 12 6) #806 Castellano, Francis 12

7) #811 Garofalo, Sean 9 8) #805 Castellano, Anthony 10

A 44.05Fair Lawn HS22

1) #470 Currie, Dominic 11 2) #472 Francis, Anthony 11

3) #474 Rikin, Regev 12 4) #475 Rocha, Tiago 12

A 44.13Marlboro HS23

1) #1018 Degregorio, Darren 11 2) #1017 Brown, Joshua 12

3) #1019 Nash, Kamerin 11 4) #1016 Boucher, Matt 9

5) #1020 Pignata, Matthew 11

A 44.17Scotch Plain24

1) #1563 Jackson, Blake 11 2) #1567 Williams, Isaiah 11

3) #1564 Pollack, Anderson 12 4) #1568 Zubair, Ameen 12

5) #1566 Sylvester, Michael 9 6) #1562 Hopkins, Ian 12

7) #1561 Hawkins, Nick 11

A 44.20Edison HS25

1) #399 Brunson, Brock 11 2) #397 Bethea, Remy 12

3) #396 Ahmed, Zeeshan 11 4) #401 Estoque, Shiloh 12

5) #406 Saint-Surin, Zachary 9 6) #400 De La Barrera, Jaden 12

7) #405 Rattray, Tori'ahn 12 8) #402 Harvey, Ricky 12
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Group 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 50.47Jonathan Day1

1) #824 Joseph, Samaya 11 2) #829 Muruato, Noelle 11

3) #822 Ebanks, Telana 10 4) #821 Bhujle, Simran 12

5) #836 Yapczenski, Katrina 10 6) #833 Thornton, Makiya 11

7) #825 Keller, Juliana 10 8) #827 Lumas, Sarah 12

A 50.51Woodbury  HS2

1) #2086 Woods, KaChar 10 2) #2087 Yates, Yuri 9

3) #2079 Cooper, Zaryn 10 4) #2085 Watts, Jazmirra 9

5) #2078 Coleman, De'Naysha 9 6) #2081 Harvey, Sabriya 9

7) #2080 Daley, Free 12

A 50.69Glassboro HS3

1) #530 Thomas, Sanaa 10 2) #529 Smith, Tamia 11

3) #524 Huggup, Nevaeh 10 4) #521 Brackett, Kezia 9

5) #522 Copling, Sanai 12 6) #525 Laurel Morales, Jasmin 11

7) #528 Reynolds, Jaiden 10 8) #523 Coston, Kelis 9

A 50.77Hasbrouck He4

1) #636 Vinas, Sarah 10 2) #634 Shkreli, Ellie 11

3) #626 Minichiello, Gina 9 4) #624 Gagliano, Morgan 12

5) #633 Samperi, Alexandra 12 6) #627 Mora, Jazlynn 9

7) #622 Diaz, Sibylla 12

A 50.85Salem HS5

1) #1517 Jiminez, Sairis 12 2) #1516 Davenport-White, Karima 12

3) #1523 VanDover, Morgan 12 4) #1522 Timmons, Rhionna 12

5) #1518 jones, Dayana 10 6) #1521 Smith, Ma'Kayla 11

A 51.52West Side HS6

1) #1942 Adams, Joshira 11 2) #1943 Bowers-Strickland, Jordan 10

3) #1946 Nelson, Ashakay 10 4) #1945 Lumley, Sabrina 10

5) #1944 Carter, Tashay 11 6) #1947 Womack, Lanajah 11

A 51.70A P Schalick7

1) #6 Jenkins, Zoe 12 2) #10 Martellacci, Gia 11

3) #14 Schalick, Caileigh 11 4) #19 Watt, Brooke 12

5) #13 Price, Ella 12 6) #1 Alward, Phoebe 10

7) #2 Bakley, Karlie 9 8) #3 Goode, Jordan 11

A 51.79Wallkill Val8

1) #1827 Hicks, Lore 10 2) #1834 Vierzchalek, Sydney 12

3) #1833 Sutherland, Ashley 12 4) #1832 Sanders, Sarina 12

5) #1823 Bonser, Taylor 11 6) #1824 Cook, Bailey 9

A 51.81Audubon HS9

1) #63 Rizzo, Sophia 9 2) #55 Collins, Kira 12

3) #64 Tocco, Kylie 10 4) #59 Laxton, Julianna 10

5) #52 Bittner, Arianna 12 6) #62 Owens, Charlie 10

7) #60 Legatie, Isabella 9 8) #56 DeValerio, Marissa 10

A 51.91Clayton HS10

1) #247 Stevens-Gaines, Amor 9 2) #246 Pernell-Lipsey, Gabrielle 9

3) #249 Yates, Jayoni 9 4) #245 Ortiz, Leila 11

5) #244 Johnson, Miyana 11 6) #242 Carr-Archie, La'Naya 9

A 52.46New Milford11

1) #1133 Parris, Maya 12 2) #1132 Ein, Veronica 11

3) #1130 D'Ambrosio, Reese 9 4) #1127 Ajetunmobi, Fibianna 12

A 52.53Hawthorne HS12

1) #657 Cartagena, Averie 10 2) #662 Munirji, Elena 12

3) #660 King, Victoria 10 4) #663 Passero, Olivia 10

5) #659 Green, Simone 10 6) #661 Montgomery, Zaianah 10

7) #664 Sachs, Ella 12 8) #658 Doyle, Mackenzie 10

A 52.60Shore Region13

1) #1598 O'Brien, Tatum 11 2) #1585 Bowler, Brooke 12

3) #1602 Schulze, Brooke 11 4) #1599 Penny, Abigail 11

5) #1587 Creighton, Mary 11 6) #1584 Bazydlo, Kasey 12

7) #1595 Kelly, Megan 10 8) #1588 Doehner, Meredith 9

A 52.62Manville HS14

1) #992 Thompson, Jayde 9 2) #983 Chey, Emily 12

3) #985 Hunter, Cherish 9 4) #984 Fonseca-Loaiza, Valeria 10

5) #990 Seawright, Kailey 11 6) #986 Lasluiza, Haisha 11

7) #982 Aly, Kamille 10 8) #987 Middleton, Callie 11

A 52.77Middlesex HS15

1) #1024 Adamski, Kady 10 2) #1026 Devine, Jessica 11

3) #1028 Killian, Cassidy 9 4) #1029 Lawrence, Taylor 9

5) #1031 VanAntwerp, Laura 11

A 52.86Roselle Park16

1) #1481 Juleus, Hannah 12 2) #1484 Tribiano, Julia 12

3) #1483 Roca, Lisandra 10 4) #1479 Garcia, Brendali 10

5) #1480 Ilyas, Sara 11
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Franklin HS.

Performance List

A 53.70Emerson HS17

1) #463 Palladino, Alexandra 10 2) #459 Costa, Michele 11

3) #461 Kon, Suri 9 4) #458 Burrell, Olyvia 12

5) #457 Brunelle, Angelina 11 6) #462 Messick, Leigha 11

A 53.71Wood-Ridge H18

1) #2102 Dontas, Gabbie 10 2) #2100 Bona, Aleksandra 11

3) #2105 Irving, Mahliah 9 4) #2104 Helly, Fiona 10

5) #2103 Drotos, Isabella 10 6) #2101 Bradshaw, Emarriyya 11

A 53.78Whippany Par19

1) #2026 Sakpal, Janavi 11 2) #2015 DiCostanzo, Ava 11

3) #2019 Liloia, Nicolette 10 4) #2014 Diamond, Jessica 12

5) #2013 Cusmano, Megan 9 6) #2028 Wright-Phillips, Riley 9

7) #2023 Nelson, Katie 9

A 53.86Academy Char20

1) #39 Lunsford, Jayanna 9 2) #40 Martinez, Arianna 9

3) #38 Lanier, Elise 11 4) #37 Johnson, Ja'ciah 9

A 54.69Saddle Brook21

1) #1503 Tomczyk, Sandra 9 2) #1501 Reyes, Briana 12

3) #1504 Wang, Deborah 12 4) #1499 Poplawski, Olivia 10

5) #1494 Ciappina, Gracie 9 6) #1497 Larti, Jona 9

7) #1498 Nikocaj, Liyana 9 8) #1495 Collins, Melissa 11

A 55.77Verona HS22

1) #1776 O'Neill, Maile 12 2) #1775 Neale, Gwendolyn 10

3) #1764 Bulter, Vivienne 9 4) #1772 Kramer, Marley 12

5) #1766 Czupak, Lauren 10 6) #1781 Wynne, Megan 12

7) #1777 Rossi, Morgan 9

A 56.87BelovED Comm23

1) #83 Coleman, London 9 2) #85 Jackson, Raeyana 11

3) #84 Cruz Rodriguez, Ivana 9 4) #88 Williams, Ruqayyah 11

5) #87 Wheeler, Serenity 10

A 1:02.15Newark Tech24

1) #1150 Adewale, Victoria 11 2) #1151 Davis, Saniya 9

3) #1158 Tannis, Tamaya 9 4) #1154 Kenfack, Ange 11

5) #1152 Jean-Louis, Violene 12
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  4   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Group 4

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 48.01Pennsauken H1

1) #1281 John, Abigayle 9 2) #1279 Dupree, Sanaya 10

3) #1280 Dyer, Amina 11 4) #1284 Wynn, Sianni 10

5) #1276 Dawson, Kinya 9 6) #1282 Rodriguez, Ameenah 11

7) #1278 Dupree, Olivia 10

A 48.54Westfield HS2

1) #1976 O'Brien, Sean 12 2) #1972 Hyland, Maura 12

3) #1970 Demeter, Gabriella 12 4) #1968 Blackwell, Cheyenne 12

5) #1982 Scheiner, Darcy 12 6) #1979 Ray, Alexis 11

7) #1981 Samet, Morgan 11 8) #1971 Goldman, Scarlett 9

A 48.58Scotch Plain3

1) #1557 Trombetta, Mia 10 2) #1544 Kelly, Keira 12

3) #1538 Acedieu, Keziah 11 4) #1540 Farley, Delaney 10

5) #1547 Lambert, Natalia 10 6) #1542 Hopkins, Zoe 12

A 49.01Cherokee HS4

1) #197 Cieslik, Rylan 10 2) #210 Van Haren, Madison 12

3) #194 Ashcraft, Veronica 11 4) #208 Shank, Morgan 11

5) #201 Judernatz, Addison 10 6) #199 Green, Chozen 12

7) #204 Mihalek, Jessica 11 8) #213 Zubrzycki, Kathryn 12

A 49.15Washington T5

1) #1844 D'Ottaviano, Kayla 12 2) #1853 Nesmith, Madison 12

3) #1847 Giloley, Dylan 12 4) #1849 Hetzel, Alexandria 12

5) #1842 Beasley, Dahlia 12 6) #1862 Williams, Alexandrea 9

7) #1846 Garcia, Victoria 9 8) #1845 Downs, Kennedy 9

A 49.18Rancocas Val6

1) #1364 Austin, Adrienne 12 2) #1365 Austin, Autumn 10

3) #1371 King, Cecilia 11 4) #1369 Hickson, Jordyn 11

5) #1366 Brown, Angelina 10 6) #1376 Riddick, Savanna 12

7) #1380 Young, Shayna 10 8) #1377 Roseboro, Rhyann 10

A 49.55Piscataway T7

1) #1302 Ferguson, Taleyah 10 2) #1305 Jean, Morgan 12

3) #1309 Samuel, Jahnisa 9 4) #1296 Ashby, Kierstin 12

5) #1297 Barron, Sanaa 11 6) #1299 Cook, Shaniya 9

7) #1304 Huggup, Taylor 11 8) #1301 Ealey, Isabella 9

A 49.64Union HS8

1) #1751 Portuondo, Mikarla 11 2) #1752 Richards, Gabrielle 10

3) #1750 Parker, Jada-Ann 12 4) #1748 Muscat, Liyanna 9

5) #1743 Bardett, Imani 9 6) #1744 Camara, J'Nay 11

7) #1747 Mathis, DeJanna 10 8) #1745 Clarke, Searnea 10

A 49.69Montclair HS9

1) #1079 Whiting, Darriel 11 2) #1074 Noel, Ashley 12

3) #1068 Donegan, Autumn 9 4) #1070 Jordan, Leannah 12

5) #1069 Finley, Mackenzie 11 6) #1067 Celis, Elizabeth 9

7) #1072 Kim, Maya 12

A 49.80Elizabeth HS10

1) #430 Felton, Nyla 11 2) #432 Joseph, Katelin 9

3) #435 Martin, Jhanae 9 4) #438 Trail, Reyana 11

5) #437 Pierrilus, La'Mya 10 6) #431 Joanus, Darlineka 11

7) #429 Castillo, Zariah 11 8) #433 Kayingo, Nissi 9

A 49.86Kingsway HS11

1) #865 Lewis, Jonnelle 11 2) #861 Brathwaite, Kennedy 10

3) #866 Miles, Lariah 10 4) #862 Criscitello, Alicia 10

5) #867 Stanard, Camryn 11 6) #863 Cumberlander, Mariyah 9

7) #864 Hall, Naveya 11 8) #869 Williams, Ja'Niya 9

A 49.89Watchung Hil12

1) #1883 Holley, Morgan 9 2) #1879 Bello, Olivia 9

3) #1882 Fish, Sophia 12 4) #1881 Ferreira, Claudia 12

5) #1889 Stephens, Tehya 12

A 50.02Jackson Memo13

1) #799 Carpenter, Skylar 9 2) #801 Glover, Harmony 9

3) #803 Lavezzo, Chelsea 12 4) #802 Korinchak, Morgan 12

5) #800 Ferraioli, Alexandra 11 6) #798 Bello, Gracianna 10

A 50.05Eastern Regi14

1) #368 Gonter, Johnna 11 2) #373 Sprewell, Eva 12

3) #363 Corbett-Collier, Basirah 11 4) #375 Tengbeh, Lomaria 12

5) #374 Sutton, London 10 6) #359 Anderson, Poetry 9

7) #372 Smith, Leilani 9 8) #366 Fitzpatrick, Zayanna 11

A 50.28Long Branch15

1) #957 Bell, Jade 10 2) #961 Reid, My'Onah 10

3) #959 Bland, Michayla 9 4) #960 Ramirez, Adriana 9

5) #958 Bland, Layla 9
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  4 ...(Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Group 4)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 50.35Old Bridge H16

1) #1196 Boateng, Danielle 10 2) #1197 Bogy, Rebecca 11

3) #1199 Hinds, Reahna 12 4) #1194 Aluko, Michelle 9

5) #1203 Togun, Michelle 12 6) #1195 Boateng, Annabelle 9

A 50.36Ridgewood HS17

1) #1454 Zadow, Lindsey 10 2) #1440 Hua, Zoe 10

3) #1435 Brandt, Paige 9 4) #1446 Pace, Penelope 9

5) #1443 Long, Audrey 9 6) #1444 Lubkemann, Kennedy 10

7) #1445 Monte, Mia 11

A 50.48Bloomfield H18

1) #126 Cruz-Fletcher, Mercedes 11 2) #133 Wilson, Samyah 12

3) #127 Dennis, Alana 9 4) #125 Cruz-Fletcher, Angel 12

5) #123 Brewster, Inez 9

A 50.49South Brunsw19

1) #1633 Owusu, Angela 11 2) #1635 Santiago, Hannah 12

3) #1623 Conteh, Kelicia 11 4) #1639 Williams, Tatsiana 11

5) #1628 Koroma, Emmanuella 11 6) #1632 Mensah, Alexandra 10

7) #1629 Koroma, Jestina 9 8) #1621 Burno, Mattison 11

A 50.62Freehold Tow20

1) #512 Haynes, Skye 11 2) #515 Sibilia, Kristin 11

3) #511 Harris, T'Ashae 11 4) #510 Fahmi, Catrina 10

A 50.63East Orange21

1) #346 Brown, Apple 12 2) #347 Glory, Izuehie Chimamka 9

3) #348 Lopes, Cameron 11 4) #351 William, Natalie 10

5) #350 Phoenix, Obidawn 12 6) #349 Onque, Masaida 10

A 50.66Princeton HS22

1) #1345 Winters, Anna 10 2) #1332 Hamilton, Lena 11

3) #1333 Hamlin, Maddie 9 4) #1334 Howes, Kacey 10

5) #1339 O'Neill, Leah 9

A 51.44Hackensack H23

1) #580 Oliver, Amaia 11 2) #579 Mudahy, Jeaunique 11

3) #578 Chape, Ayanna 12 4) #581 Webber, Kiona 11

A 51.48Bergen Count24

1) #109 Anyadike, Afua 10 2) #117 Massey, Zion 10

3) #111 Bergman, Chloe 9 4) #118 Vigilanti, Mikayla 10

5) #112 Biggins, Briella 10 6) #110 Bekkerman, Naomi 11

7) #114 Itondo, Larissa 11 8) #116 Kessler, Selah 9
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  5   Boys 800 Meter Run Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Woodbury  HS 1:56.46 122093 Shute, Peyton1

Woodstown HS 1:59.66 112124 Lucas, Cole2

Hasbrouck He 2:00.20 11649 Ober, Ryan3

Hasbrouck He 2:01.25 11645 Morrow, Aidan4

Gloucester C 2:01.45 10570 Flagg, Marcus5

Woodstown HS 2:01.59 102123 Crawford, Joshua6

Verona HS 2:01.61 121803 Zalewski, Ian7

Highland Par 2:01.87 12689 Botteon, Ernesto8

Kinnelon HS 2:01.96 11906 Portman, Will9

Haddon Towns 2:02.14 12615 Sennhenn, Jackson10

North Warren 2:02.17 111193 Torres, James11

Highland Par 2:02.39 10697 O'Connell, Robert12

New Milford 2:02.63 111143 Herrera Pineda, Sebastian13

Henry Hudson 2:03.41 12677 Way, Jeremy14

Jonathan Day 2:03.71 11847 Ware, Matthew15

Manville HS 2:03.92 101006 Smutek, Damian16

Paulsboro HS 2:04.00 111269 Lane, Stephen17

Kinnelon HS 2:04.17 12894 Bjornson, Kyle18

BelovED Comm 2:04.21 1191 Casciano, Nicholas19

Manville HS 2:04.82 101007 Zala, Gabriel20

Whippany Par 2:06.76 102033 Griffin, Jason21

Whippany Par 2:08.09 102039 Lopez-Tassan, Milan22

Secaucus HS 2:08.91 101582 Sachanandani, Yash23

Belvidere HS 2:09.19 11108 Nikolopoulos, Antonios24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  6   Boys 800 Meter Run Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cherokee HS 1:52.57 12228 Poplau, Robert1

Passaic Coun 1:52.70 121248 Galvez, Raynier2

Ridgewood HS 1:53.19 111466 Pash, Luke3

Toms River N 1:54.10 111728 Wilson, Taysaun4

Egg Harbor T 1:54.39 12419 Manzo, Christopher5

West Orange 1:54.39 111928 Acosta, Andres6

Howell HS 1:54.68 11762 Card, Michael7

Cherokee HS 1:54.99 12223 Kuenkel, Nick8

Westfield HS 1:55.27 122008 Valencia, Alexander9

Pennsauken H 1:55.60 121289 McGrath, Ladanian10

Westfield HS 1:56.50 111990 Daly, Ryan11

Hackensack H 1:57.06 10586 Garcia, Seven12

Bridgewater- 1:57.18 12164 Castillo, Alberto13

Westfield HS 1:57.60 121993 Gildea, Jimmy14

Washington T 1:57.77 121875 Torres, Daniel15

Kearny HS 1:57.84 12850 Kennedy, Robert16

West Orange 1:58.11 111932 Harwood, Cooper17

Dickinson HS 1:58.22  9311 Taire, Mouad18

Franklin Tow 1:58.26 11500 Diaz, Justin19

Hillsborough 1:58.69 12732 Patel, Aditya20

Jackson Memo 1:59.05 12807 Collimore, Peyton21

Long Branch 1:59.11 11962 Torres, Giovanni22

Edison HS 1:59.83 11395 Abdelaal, Moustafa23

Princeton HS 2:00.14 121348 Barzilai, Joshua24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  7   Girls 800 Meter Run Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Audubon HS 2:18.00 1057 Fayer, Riley1

Salem HS 2:20.17 121515 Buzby, Anna2

Shore Region 2:20.92 101593 Greene, Kiera3

Verona HS 2:21.25 101775 Neale, Gwendolyn4

Shore Region 2:21.52 121592 Gifford, Jacqueline5

Manville HS 2:21.96 12988 Miga, Michelle6

A P Schalick 2:22.33 115 Hadfield, Jordan7

Maple Shade 2:23.75 111008 Benito, Crystal8

Bogota HS 2:24.46 12140 Michel, Isabel9

Kinnelon HS 2:24.71 12883 Mougalian, Grace10

Audubon HS 2:25.61 1254 Carter, Madelin11

Waldwick HS 2:25.93  91809 Moran, Anna12

Shore Region 2:26.87 101596 Montanari, Grace13

Bogota HS 2:27.30 10139 Michel, Ana14

Gloucester C 2:28.70 10562 Harris, Cameron15

Pt. Pleasant 2:30.92 111358 Brunotte, Shelby16

South Hunter 2:31.71 111662 Hinman, Sophie17

Hasbrouck He 2:33.03 12619 Bohan, Maya18

Mountain Lak 2:33.36 101104 Conklin, Catherine19

Weehawken HS 2:33.87  91901 Lantz, Nina20

Hoboken HS 2:34.50 10740 Gotimer, Samantha21

Verona HS 2:35.16 101769 Griffin, Sienna22

Verona HS 2:36.19 101766 Czupak, Lauren23

Secaucus HS 2:37.01 101572 Guzman, Sofia24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  8   Girls 800 Meter Run Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Toms River N 2:12.94 121710 Nickelsen, Olivia1

Eastern Regi 2:14.30 10365 Dumas, Natalie2

Freehold Tow 2:15.22 12516 Zawatski, Emma3

Toms River N 2:15.32 101706 Abbott, Jessica4

Hillsborough 2:17.81 12705 Denys, Laina5

Union HS 2:18.21 121746 Kidd, Cassidy6

Old Bridge H 2:19.37 101198 Botte, Victoria7

Ridge HS 2:19.51 111401 Ireland, Ryan8

Eastern Regi 2:19.56 11370 Osei-Kyei, Samantha9

Montclair HS 2:19.74 111077 Stewart, Corinne10

Cherokee HS 2:20.00 12206 O'Day, Kerry11

Edison HS 2:20.50 12384 Amponsah, Noreen12

Ridgewood HS 2:20.59 121448 Rabolli, Cellina13

Ridgewood HS 2:20.75 121451 Sheridan, Avery14

Cherokee HS 2:20.83 10203 Meder, Madeline15

Morristown H 2:21.10 121094 Kirk, Ester16

Westfield HS 2:21.85 111973 Kylish, Anna17

Franklin Tow 2:22.00 12487 Adhikari, Hannah18

Montclair HS 2:22.04 121073 McAdams, Avery19

Columbia HS 2:22.04 10266 Monagle, Keira20

Franklin Tow 2:22.89 10486 Adhikari, Bethany21

Princeton HS 2:23.12  91338 Murray, Lena22

Ridgewood HS 2:23.32  91449 Schoeler, Maeve23

Hillsborough 2:23.95 12713 O'Sullivan, Lisa24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  9   Boys 100 Meter Dash Group 1 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Burlington C 10.18 12175 James, Malachi1

Gateway Regi 10.59 12520 Shambry, Lloyd2

Glassboro HS 10.79  9540 Sabb, Xavier3

Paulsboro HS 10.81 111272 Streeter, Malachi4

Glassboro HS 10.83 12532 Ferguson, Brysheen5

Clayton HS 11.00 10258 Stewart, Juson6

Florence Twp 11.01 11483 VanKline, Barone7

Hawthorne HS 11.04 12671 Mendoza, Jeancarlos8

Hasbrouck He 11.09 10647 Napolitano, Michael9

West Side HS 11.13 111956 Thomas, Yahzeed10

Newark Tech 11.27 101166 Parris, Justin11

Highland Par 11.27 11699 Sabnis, Sharat12

Hoboken HS 11.31 11754 Tseng, Hudson13

Florence Twp 11.33 12485 Woody, Darien14

Middlesex HS 11.34 111041 White, Tre'san15

Kinnelon HS 11.34 11899 Geng, Ryan16

New Milford 11.37  91135 Bempah, Ivan17

Florence Twp 11.45 12481 Quinn, Elijah18

West Side HS 11.45 121954 Smith, Tajeune19

Hawthorne HS 11.48 12669 Lizardo, Tyler20

Middlesex HS 11.49 111036 Killian, Jack21

Kinnelon HS 11.52 11901 Kang, Jaival22

Cedar Grove 11.53 12188 McAuliffe, Michael23

Bard High Sc 11.56  981 Ouro-Nile, Ismael24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash Group 4 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Washington T 10.21 121869 Dwyer, Ajani1

Southern Reg 10.22 111687 Cramer, Cole Isaac2

East Orange 10.47 11353 Johnson, Jordaine3

Washington T 10.56 121867 Brown, Yashahya4

Washington T 10.75 111873 Santos, John5

Rancocas Val 10.77 111393 Smith, David6

Atlantic Cou 10.80 1148 Hernandez, Yamdry7

Passaic HS 10.87 101264 Griffin, Justin8

Livingston H 10.92 12949 Petryna, Luke9

West Orange 10.94 121941 White, Adonis10

Hightstown H 10.96 12703 Lewis, Devron11

Hillsborough 10.96 10737 Tobia, Daniel12

Piscataway T 10.97 111316 Grant, Noah13

Livingston H 10.97 10943 Leavy, Corey14

Livingston H 11.01 12942 Kaufman, Chase15

North Brunsw 11.03 101190 Wilmote, Jamell16

Elizabeth HS 11.05 11446 Desir, Joseph17

Elizabeth HS 11.13 10442 Barthelemy, Roodkerry18

Edison HS 11.15 12401 Estoque, Shiloh19

Old Bridge H 11.15 111208 Davies, Stephen20

Woodbridge H 11.15 112073 Beal, Jahmir21

Old Bridge H 11.17 101220 Ziyad, Muhammad22

Piscataway T 11.18 111319 Thony, Niles23

Westfield HS 11.20 122000 McMahill, Rowan24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash Group 1 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Riverside HS 12.06 111470 Greenidge, Sydney1

Clayton HS 12.33 11245 Ortiz, Leila2

Clayton HS 12.39 11244 Johnson, Miyana3

Hasbrouck He 12.39 12633 Samperi, Alexandra4

Ridgefield M 12.46 121424 Castillo, Kylie5

Glassboro HS 12.56  9521 Brackett, Kezia6

Penns Grove 12.65 121273 Horace, Jameelyona7

Penns Grove 12.68 111274 Thomas, Daivonnah8

Jonathan Day 12.71 12821 Bhujle, Simran9

West Side HS 12.83 101943 Bowers-Strickland, Jordan10

Verona HS 12.86 121776 O'Neill, Maile11

Middlesex HS 12.86 111026 Devine, Jessica12

Weehawken HS 12.98 121905 Reiser, Jaidyn13

Manville HS 13.02 11986 Lasluiza, Haisha14

Hasbrouck He 13.07 10636 Vinas, Sarah15

Midland Park 13.19 111046 Hermanns, Alexa16

Jonathan Day 13.22 11829 Muruato, Noelle17

Pt. Pleasant 13.22  91361 Kirchner, Katie18

Roselle Park 13.23 121481 Juleus, Hannah19

Weehawken HS 13.28  91910 Uryniuk, Agata20

New Milford 13.31 121133 Parris, Maya21

Wallkill Val 13.31 101827 Hicks, Lore22

Newark Tech 13.31 111154 Kenfack, Ange23

Cresskill HS 13.40  9278 Marshall, Keaira24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  12   Girls 100 Meter Dash Group 4 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pennsauken H 11.39 101284 Wynn, Sianni1

Kingsway HS 11.90 11865 Lewis, Jonnelle2

Scotch Plain 11.93 101540 Farley, Delaney3

West Orange 12.01 101925 Raston, Corbin4

Washington T 12.02 121847 Giloley, Dylan5

Westfield HS 12.13 121976 O'Brien, Sean6

Montclair HS 12.29 111079 Whiting, Darriel7

Eastern Regi 12.30 11368 Gonter, Johnna8

Cherokee HS 12.30 12210 Van Haren, Madison9

Old Bridge H 12.39 101196 Boateng, Danielle10

Atlantic Cou 12.43  945 Growalt, Brianna11

Passaic Coun 12.45 101236 Mclean Abdullah, Jahzara12

South Brunsw 12.47 121635 Santiago, Hannah13

South Brunsw 12.49 111633 Owusu, Angela14

South Brunsw 12.50 111623 Conteh, Kelicia15

Bloomfield H 12.50  9127 Dennis, Alana16

East Orange 12.56 12346 Brown, Apple17

Hunterdon Ce 12.56 12771 Massenburg, Kyla18

Elizabeth HS 12.57 11430 Felton, Nyla19

Scotch Plain 12.58 121544 Kelly, Keira20

Franklin Tow 12.61 12494 Rollins, Qiora21

Howell HS 12.63 11761 Snowden, Gabrielle22

Hillsborough 12.69 11712 Montgomery, Chloe23

Montclair HS 12.82 121074 Noel, Ashley24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  13   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Riverside HS 53.32 121473 Brown, Jamir1

Glassboro HS 53.56 12538 Moore, Cartrell2

Palmyra HS 54.27 121221 Iyiola, Abdulazeez3

Gloucester C 55.92 12571 Garris, Jaden4

Shore Region 56.08 121609 Newbert, Sean5

Clayton HS 57.98 11256 Osayemi, Alexander6

Midland Park 58.11 111053 Denekamp, Charlie7

Hasbrouck He 58.13 11649 Ober, Ryan8

Glassboro HS 58.20 12541 Vassell, Desmond9

West Side HS 58.40 111950 Mohammed, Khalifa10

Newark Tech 58.61 111159 Aka, Princewill11

Waldwick HS 59.23 111818 Hom, London12

University H 59.68 121761 Bobb, Estrick13

Florence Twp 59.76 12479 Barton, Matt14

Middlesex HS 1:00.05 111035 Jarvis, Jax15

West Side HS 1:00.06 121949 Barker, Roshaughn16

Hasbrouck He 1:00.20 11638 Broncano, Sebastian17

Emerson HS 1:00.27 11464 Clavel, Logan18

David Brearl 1:00.43 12310 Taylor, Tyrese19

Glen Ridge H 1:00.80 12554 Koenig, Bradley20

David Brearl 1:00.83 12302 Flowers, Anthony21

Glen Ridge H 1:01.13 12553 Kahl, Elijah22

Hasbrouck He 1:01.58 11642 Mazza, Max23

Roselle Park 1:02.21 111487 Ilyas, Kamron24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Morristown H 52.83 121099 Meza, Jason1

Toms River N 53.60 111719 Ford, Mordecai2

Westfield HS 53.62 121991 Gayanilo, Emanuel3

Cherry Hill 53.78 11238 Maklache, Ashraf4

Ridge HS 54.16 121416 Mays, Owen5

Morristown H 54.93 121102 Stallone, Ethan6

Passaic Coun 55.16 121249 Lawton, Jordan7

Ridgewood HS 55.30 121468 Souza, Victor8

Plainfield H 56.12 111329 Brown, Eatoniel9

Bergen Count 56.17 12119 Senatore, Anthony10

Passaic Coun 56.29 111250 Ortiz, Esmeidy11

South Brunsw 56.47 111648 Keiser, Jason12

Hillsborough 56.63 11725 Bynes, Michael13

Ridge HS 56.76 111410 Dachnowicz, Joseph14

Marlboro HS 56.91 111020 Pignata, Matthew15

Toms River N 56.97 111726 Thomas, Camryn16

North Brunsw 57.34 101182 Grimes III, Schwann17

North Brunsw 57.41 111184 Hunter, Blake18

Franklin Tow 57.47 11509 Solomon, Michael19

Columbia HS 57.65 12273 Okoli, Miracle20

Atlantic Cou 57.91 1250 Scott, Trudale21

Egg Harbor T 58.20  9416 Aucule, Xavier22

Edison HS 58.24 11403 Pinheiro, Joseph23

Southern Reg 58.60 111690 Foote, Keegan Daniel24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Audubon HS 1:05.69 1252 Bittner, Arianna1

Salem HS 1:06.15 121515 Buzby, Anna2

Woodbury  HS 1:06.40 122080 Daley, Free3

Park Ridge H 1:06.43 121223 Freiler, Nicole4

Hasbrouck He 1:06.78  9626 Minichiello, Gina5

Buena Region 1:07.51 10172 Madden, Emily6

West Side HS 1:08.13 111942 Adams, Joshira7

A P Schalick 1:08.36 1212 O'Neill, Grace8

Woodbury  HS 1:09.11 102082 Miller, Ayanna9

Hopatcong HS 1:09.42 11757 Cobb, Riley10

Manville HS 1:10.65 11990 Seawright, Kailey11

Florence Twp 1:10.82 10478 Saunders, Zoe12

Hasbrouck He 1:11.01 12624 Gagliano, Morgan13

Cedar Grove 1:11.02 11185 Wolff, Alexa14

Verona HS 1:11.09  91777 Rossi, Morgan15

Pt. Pleasant 1:12.21 111360 Kirchner, Gabby16

Saddle Brook 1:12.66 121496 Kayar, Helin17

Newark Tech 1:12.93 111150 Adewale, Victoria18

Secaucus HS 1:13.13 111573 Jones, Abigail19

Whippany Par 1:13.31 122025 Rider, Nicole20

Wallkill Val 1:13.60 121833 Sutherland, Ashley21

New Egypt HS 1:14.33 101124 Burnett, Alana22

Manville HS 1:15.91  9991 Smutek, Michelle23

Shore Region 1:16.65 111587 Creighton, Mary24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  16   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Morristown H 1:02.99 121095 Murphy, Aaliyah1

Eastern Regi 1:03.27 10365 Dumas, Natalie2

Hillsborough 1:03.64 12717 Sardar, Sabrina3

Passaic Coun 1:03.70 111238 Noonan, Casey4

Franklin Tow 1:04.28 12496 Uzor, Jessica5

Rancocas Val 1:04.80 111378 Wilkins, Aniya6

Ridgewood HS 1:04.81 101444 Lubkemann, Kennedy7

Hillsborough 1:04.94 10711 Martinez, Stella8

Irvington HS 1:05.15 12791 Georges, Nouseline9

East Brunswi 1:05.31 12336 Smith, Chloe10

South Brunsw 1:05.83 111628 Koroma, Emmanuella11

Rancocas Val 1:05.98 111371 King, Cecilia12

Woodbridge H 1:06.01  92071 Murphy, Ciara13

Franklin Tow 1:06.39 12493 Rollins, Adriana14

Livingston H 1:06.51 10930 Oji, Nesta15

Piscataway T 1:06.51 121296 Ashby, Kierstin16

East Side - 1:07.05 11357 Barros, Yasmin17

West Windsor 1:07.23 111961 Hoover, Saraiah18

South Brunsw 1:07.40 121627 Koroma, Blessing19

Livingston H 1:07.76 11923 Bialick, Darcy20

Rancocas Val 1:07.87 121372 Lott, Nevaeh21

Williamstown 1:08.11 122057 Mitchell, Sky22

Bergen Count 1:08.14 10118 Vigilanti, Mikayla23

Pennsauken H 1:08.48 101279 Dupree, Sanaya24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  17   Boys 3200 Meter Run Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Woodbury  HS 9:23.61 122093 Shute, Peyton1

Glassboro HS 9:39.29 11531 Blackman, Ty2

Glassboro HS 9:41.96 12542 Whitaker, Elijah3

Hasbrouck He 9:51.63 11645 Morrow, Aidan4

Audubon HS 9:53.94 1278 Williams, Aiden5

Mountain Lak 9:56.79 111112 Kahn, Max6

Jonathan Day 10:03.21 11847 Ware, Matthew7

Bogota HS 10:06.93 10145 Syed, Zohaib8

Kinnelon HS 10:07.53 12894 Bjornson, Kyle9

Mountain Lak 10:08.46 101115 Lepore, Michangelo10

Waldwick HS 10:09.57 121814 Carver, Marshall11

Manville HS 10:12.65 101006 Smutek, Damian12

Highland Par 10:18.67 12688 Bilton, Henry13

Gloucester C 10:21.18 10574 Kelly, Vincent14

Manville HS 10:22.61 101007 Zala, Gabriel15

Woodstown HS 10:23.29 102125 Marino, Jacob16

Highland Par 10:25.30  9693 Hersh, Rubin17

Shore Region 10:28.97  91610 Paulin, Maddox18

Verona HS 10:48.28 121803 Zalewski, Ian19

Whippany Par 10:50.02  92038 Lo, Brayden20

Whippany Par 10:52.80  92046 Wang, Rick21

West Side HS 10:55.87 121957 Williams, Shamar22

Cedar Grove 10:59.37  9187 Mackinson, Korey23

Verona HS 11:05.39 121797 Sluck, Chris24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Westfield HS 9:04.16 121995 Keith, Avery1

Ridge HS 9:08.56 111417 McMahon, Brenden2

Ridge HS 9:10.62 121418 Patel, Dev3

Manalapan HS 9:11.84 12977 Kyvelos, Stephen4

Hunterdon Ce 9:13.18 12788 Smith, Noah5

Monroe Twp. 9:17.42 121065 Patel, Maan6

Monroe Twp. 9:18.45 111063 Barbera, Stephen7

Manalapan HS 9:22.15 10980 Stevens, Clay8

Bridgewater- 9:23.71 11168 Disko, Lukas9

Elizabeth HS 9:24.35 11443 Bonilla, Maximus10

Monroe Twp. 9:24.78 121064 Lucas, Matthew11

Old Bridge H 9:25.29 111218 Santiago, Joshua12

Ridgewood HS 9:28.57 111466 Pash, Luke13

Cherokee HS 9:28.67 12223 Kuenkel, Nick14

Ridgewood HS 9:30.01 121455 Brady, Chris15

Ridgewood HS 9:31.06 121465 Murphy, DJ16

Southern Reg 9:35.84 121689 D'Amelio, Santino Anthony17

Cherokee HS 9:38.27  9230 Realley, Benjamin18

Toms River E 9:39.37 111701 Macom, Ryan19

Memorial HS 9:39.41 101022 Canon, Julian20

Williamstown 9:43.73 112068 Saber, Dylan21

Southern Reg 9:48.24 111696 Skiendzielewski, Kyle Robert22

Clifton HS 9:54.08 11262 Olive, Lamarr23

Hackensack H 9:57.69 10588 McGinnity, Michael24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  19   Girls 3200 Meter Run Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Audubon HS 11:02.14 1057 Fayer, Riley1

Wallkill Val 11:03.99 111826 Einreinhofer, Delana2

A P Schalick 11:10.90 115 Hadfield, Jordan3

Bogota HS 11:31.21 12140 Michel, Isabel4

Hasbrouck He 11:33.90 11620 Bua, Mackenzie5

Hasbrouck He 11:57.43 11630 Powers, Lexi6

Weehawken HS 11:59.08 111909 Taffarello, Astrid7

South Hunter 12:01.58 111662 Hinman, Sophie8

Wildwood HS 12:01.65 112049 McCracken, Macie9

Maple Shade 12:09.12 121012 Rodriguez- Parras, Yaretzy10

Bogota HS 12:12.61 10139 Michel, Ana11

Verona HS 12:15.20 101766 Czupak, Lauren12

Haddon Towns 12:20.24 12594 Gentlesk, Genevieve13

Audubon HS 12:21.98  958 Gravante, Lydia14

Hasbrouck He 12:29.22 11621 Castellano, Nina15

Shore Region 12:32.89 101601 Scalise, Milla16

Shore Region 12:34.08 111591 Flor, Lillian17

Weehawken HS 12:36.68 101900 Dunn, Tarikwa18

Weehawken HS 12:37.14 111904 McDonald, Kali19

Hoboken HS 12:43.06 10740 Gotimer, Samantha20

Whippany Par 12:59.73 102011 Boudreau, Sadie21

Highland Par 13:03.77 12678 Chiu, Ennyn22

Jonathan Day 13:06.80 10830 Nair, Anoushka23

Roselle Park 13:18.13 111482 Morales Arguela, Natalia24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  20   Girls 3200 Meter Run Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Freehold Tow 10:24.95 12516 Zawatski, Emma1

Manalapan HS 10:46.56 11965 Honig, Sadie2

Montgomery H 10:50.30 121089 Scrudato, Julia3

Hillsborough 10:57.66 12705 Denys, Laina4

Manalapan HS 11:01.46 11970 Schweibinz, Alivia5

Hunterdon Ce 11:04.47 10768 Domurat, Molly6

Toms River N 11:06.75 101706 Abbott, Jessica7

Cherokee HS 11:08.77 10203 Meder, Madeline8

Egg Harbor T 11:09.85 12415 Schlemo, Michaela9

Cherokee HS 11:10.16 12206 O'Day, Kerry10

Princeton HS 11:10.74 101336 Karra, Kajol11

J P Stevens 11:12.10 12794 Best, Grace12

Columbia HS 11:15.39 12264 Dowling, Mae13

Williamstown 11:15.42 122051 Boucher, Alyssa14

Ridge HS 11:16.13 101395 Biondo, Rachel15

Southern Reg 11:16.15 111675 Collins, Casey16

Ridgewood HS 11:18.20 111437 Cooke, Ayla17

Ridgewood HS 11:20.06  91441 Keating, Katherine18

Montclair HS 11:26.94 121073 McAdams, Avery19

Westfield HS 11:28.83 111978 Pranke, Emma20

Memorial HS 11:30.50 111021 Munoz, Leslie21

Bridgewater- 11:34.13 11154 Borchert, Jessica22

West Orange 11:36.88 101922 Neretic, Ava23

Union City H 11:37.23 121732 Fis, Liz24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  21   Boys 400 Meter Dash Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Clayton HS 47.98 11256 Osayemi, Alexander1

Woodbury  HS 48.33 112096 Taylor, Marquis2

Glassboro HS 49.15 12538 Moore, Cartrell3

Newark Tech 49.48 101166 Parris, Justin4

Woodbury  HS 49.67 122092 Johnson, Jayden5

Keyport HS 49.90 11855 Matthews, Andrei6

Palmyra HS 50.49 121221 Iyiola, Abdulazeez7

Hawthorne HS 51.20 10674 Solloway, Carter8

Bard High Sc 51.28 1180 Odins, Michael9

Hasbrouck He 51.29 11649 Ober, Ryan10

Paulsboro HS 51.36 111271 Sharper, Dabriel11

Midland Park 51.43 111053 Denekamp, Charlie12

West Side HS 51.84 121954 Smith, Tajeune13

Kinnelon HS 51.92 12902 Kispert, Matt14

Jonathan Day 51.96 10848 White, Jordon15

Verona HS 52.08 121803 Zalewski, Ian16

Cedar Grove 52.32 12188 McAuliffe, Michael17

Hoboken HS 52.42 11749 Gray, Aleksander18

Roselle Park 52.49 121488 Joasil, Dario19

Middlesex HS 52.51 111032 Fittin, Ricky20

New Milford 52.56 121146 Sanjay, Edwin21

Eagle Academ 52.98 11321 Ovbiye, Laurant22

Hopatcong HS 53.79 10758 Simpson, Kiyon23

South Amboy 53.95  91616 Kelly, John24



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 26

NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
East Orange 46.96 11353 Johnson, Jordaine1

Toms River N 48.09 111717 Diawara, Mamadi2

Morristown H 48.11 121099 Meza, Jason3

Passaic Coun 48.48 121248 Galvez, Raynier4

Hackensack H 48.58 10586 Garcia, Seven5

Union City H 48.76 111735 Evans, Kingston6

Livingston H 48.97 12949 Petryna, Luke7

Pennsauken H 49.40 101285 Ali, KaRon8

Rancocas Val 49.41 101384 Coppage-Seepersaud, Julian9

Westfield HS 49.53 121991 Gayanilo, Emanuel10

Toms River N 49.90 121713 Ambroise, Lowrentzky11

South Brunsw 49.99 101657 Williams, Bryant12

Pennsauken H 50.05 121289 McGrath, Ladanian13

Old Bridge H 50.15 121204 Afoakwah, Peter14

Sayreville H 50.25 111537 Rogers, Chase15

Atlantic Cou 50.25 1148 Hernandez, Yamdry16

Piscataway T 50.35 121315 Dukes, Xavien17

Manalapan HS 50.46 10975 Brown, Crue18

Piscataway T 50.63 111310 Atkinson-Waters, Jamari19

Columbia HS 50.73 12269 Cooper, Henry20

North Brunsw 50.93 111184 Hunter, Blake21

South Brunsw 51.01 111647 Jha, Anshul22

Scotch Plain 51.05 111563 Jackson, Blake23

Bayonne HS 51.18 1182 Van Doren, Michael24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ridgefield M 56.03 121424 Castillo, Kylie1

Maple Shade 58.62 111008 Benito, Crystal2

Clayton HS 58.91 11245 Ortiz, Leila3

Verona HS 59.21 101775 Neale, Gwendolyn4

Salem HS 59.69 121515 Buzby, Anna5

Woodbury  HS 59.98 122080 Daley, Free6

Park Ridge H 1:00.17 121223 Freiler, Nicole7

Hasbrouck He 1:00.28 10636 Vinas, Sarah8

Weehawken HS 1:00.29 121905 Reiser, Jaidyn9

Gloucester C 1:00.44 10562 Harris, Cameron10

Manville HS 1:00.52 11986 Lasluiza, Haisha11

Audubon HS 1:00.53 1252 Bittner, Arianna12

Jonathan Day 1:01.25 12821 Bhujle, Simran13

Weehawken HS 1:01.72  91901 Lantz, Nina14

Kinnelon HS 1:02.25  9877 Bohan, Ella15

Hawthorne HS 1:02.72 10657 Cartagena, Averie16

Hasbrouck He 1:02.82 12624 Gagliano, Morgan17

Shore Region 1:02.90 101593 Greene, Kiera18

Cedar Grove 1:02.97 10182 Bobrowsky, Sophia19

Shore Region 1:03.00 121592 Gifford, Jacqueline20

University A 1:03.35 101760 Siland, Jania21

Roselle Park 1:03.75 101483 Roca, Lisandra22

Hoboken HS 1:03.98  9739 Dealwis, Kaelah23

Hawthorne HS 1:06.26 10659 Green, Simone24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  24   Girls 400 Meter Dash Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pennsauken H 53.80 101284 Wynn, Sianni1

Eastern Regi 56.34 10365 Dumas, Natalie2

Washington T 56.50 121842 Beasley, Dahlia3

Piscataway T 57.32 121296 Ashby, Kierstin4

Franklin Tow 57.77 12494 Rollins, Qiora5

Hillsborough 57.81 12717 Sardar, Sabrina6

Hackensack H 58.02 12578 Chape, Ayanna7

Union HS 58.10 111751 Portuondo, Mikarla8

Irvington HS 58.10 10792 Trocard, Sharifa9

Toms River N 58.23 121710 Nickelsen, Olivia10

Westfield HS 58.24 121982 Scheiner, Darcy11

Woodbridge H 58.67  92071 Murphy, Ciara12

West Windsor 58.82 111963 Turay, Adama13

Rancocas Val 59.47 101377 Roseboro, Rhyann14

Montclair HS 59.56 111077 Stewart, Corinne15

Cherokee HS 59.58 12210 Van Haren, Madison16

West Orange 59.73 111927 Wilson, Tayla17

Clifton HS 59.77 11260 De Vita, Mia18

Montclair HS 59.83 121070 Jordan, Leannah19

Morristown H 1:00.10 121093 Freeman, Nia20

Sayreville H 1:00.37 111534 Stevenson, Laila21

West Windsor 1:00.64 111960 Dumortier, Claire22

Edison HS 1:00.85 12388 Bonds, Jada23

Long Branch 1:01.04  9960 Ramirez, Adriana24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  25   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Group 1 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Riverside HS 14.02 121473 Brown, Jamir1

Salem HS 14.81 111531 Parker, Anthony2

Gloucester C 14.89 12571 Garris, Jaden3

Glassboro HS 14.97 12541 Vassell, Desmond4

Woodbury  HS 15.05 112094 Solomon, Jasuan5

David Brearl 15.18 12302 Flowers, Anthony6

Shore Region 15.23 121609 Newbert, Sean7

Cresskill HS 15.23 11279 Cusick, William8

Palmyra HS 15.33 121221 Iyiola, Abdulazeez9

Hasbrouck He 15.43 11646 Murillo, Matthew10

West Side HS 15.62 111950 Mohammed, Khalifa11

Keyport HS 15.74 12852 Cross, Davonne12

Hawthorne HS 15.83 12668 Lin, Anthony13

Hasbrouck He 15.84 11638 Broncano, Sebastian14

University H 16.13 121761 Bobb, Estrick15

Newark Tech 16.24 111159 Aka, Princewill16

Whippany Par 16.29 112031 Farrell, Andrew17

Jonathan Day 16.31 11842 Jules, Chris18

Glen Ridge H 16.42 12552 Kahl, Eli19

Hawthorne HS 16.60  9673 Roberts, Michai20

Highland Par 16.63 12690 Clark, Calvin21

New Milford 16.84 111141 Godfrey, Gideon22

Whippany Par 16.98 102042 Rider, Derek23

Middlesex HS 17.29 121033 Gentile, A.J.24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  26   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Group 4 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Washington T 13.48 121867 Brown, Yashahya1

Williamstown 13.93 122062 Hollimon, Alexander2

Ridgewood HS 14.06 121468 Souza, Victor3

Morristown H 14.14 121099 Meza, Jason4

Union City H 14.35 121734 Chavis, Denzel5

South Brunsw 14.44 111648 Keiser, Jason6

Toms River N 14.44 111726 Thomas, Camryn7

Morristown H 14.45 121102 Stallone, Ethan8

Millville HS 14.48 121060 Roberts, Isaac9

Cherry Hill 14.51 11238 Maklache, Ashraf10

Elizabeth HS 14.54 11439 Alvarez, Jason11

Columbia HS 14.66 12272 Memo, Steven12

Piscataway T 14.77 121320 Young, Bryan13

Scotch Plain 14.78 121562 Hopkins, Ian14

North Bergen 14.78 121173 Liste, Alberto15

Ridge HS 14.88 121416 Mays, Owen16

North Brunsw 14.94  91188 Perry, Michael17

Scotch Plain 14.98 121568 Zubair, Ameen18

Marlboro HS 15.08 111020 Pignata, Matthew19

East Brunswi 15.09 11344 Hernandez, Ethan20

Rancocas Val 15.09 121385 Fagbolade, Oluwatosin21

North Brunsw 15.13 101182 Grimes III, Schwann22

Montgomery H 15.16 101091 Obuba, Obinna23

Bergen Count 15.16 12119 Senatore, Anthony24



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 31

NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  27   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Group 1 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Salem HS 15.30 121516 Davenport-White, Karima1

Hasbrouck He 15.33 12633 Samperi, Alexandra2

Woodbury  HS 15.44 102079 Cooper, Zaryn3

Hasbrouck He 15.47 11634 Shkreli, Ellie4

New Milford 15.69 121127 Ajetunmobi, Fibianna5

Florence Twp 15.73 10478 Saunders, Zoe6

A P Schalick 15.74 1219 Watt, Brooke7

West Side HS 15.87 111942 Adams, Joshira8

Butler HS 16.15 11176 Peters, Taylor9

Wallkill Val 16.45 101827 Hicks, Lore10

West Side HS 16.49 101943 Bowers-Strickland, Jordan11

Butler HS 16.63 12177 Rapoport, Callie12

Secaucus HS 16.67 111573 Jones, Abigail13

Highland Par 16.80 12681 Hang, Yaya14

Audubon HS 16.86 1153 Butrica, Elizabeth15

Newark Tech 16.94 111150 Adewale, Victoria16

Secaucus HS 17.10 121574 Nguyen, Katherine17

Riverside HS 17.20 101471 Grinnan, Taylor18

Riverside HS 17.20 111472 Iwanicki, Victoria19

Whippany Par 17.28 102019 Liloia, Nicolette20

Manville HS 17.44 11990 Seawright, Kailey21

David Brearl 17.58 11282 Ballesteros, Juliana22

Dunellen HS 17.74 12313 Gomez, Ava23

Middlesex HS 18.60  91028 Killian, Cassidy24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  28   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Group 4 Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Morristown H 14.39 121095 Murphy, Aaliyah1

Washington T 14.50 111850 Jones, Dakota2

Franklin Tow 14.63 12497 Woodard, Taliah3

Franklin Tow 14.72 12496 Uzor, Jessica4

Irvington HS 14.76 12791 Georges, Nouseline5

East Brunswi 14.81 12336 Smith, Chloe6

Old Bridge H 14.91 111201 Penn, Alyssa7

South Brunsw 14.95 111628 Koroma, Emmanuella8

Rancocas Val 14.99 121372 Lott, Nevaeh9

Lenape Regio 15.02 12910 Gibbons, Keira10

Watchung Hil 15.05  91883 Holley, Morgan11

Pennsauken H 15.10 101278 Dupree, Olivia12

Westfield HS 15.15 121976 O'Brien, Sean13

Atlantic Cou 15.16  945 Growalt, Brianna14

Rancocas Val 15.17 111378 Wilkins, Aniya15

Bloomfield H 15.18 11126 Cruz-Fletcher, Mercedes16

South Brunsw 15.20 121627 Koroma, Blessing17

Livingston H 15.28 10930 Oji, Nesta18

North Brunsw 15.31 111175 Johnson, Amira19

Manalapan HS 15.31 10964 Daly, Gabriela20

Scotch Plain 15.37 121542 Hopkins, Zoe21

Livingston H 15.65 11923 Bialick, Darcy22

Bloomfield H 15.71  9127 Dennis, Alana23

Union City H 15.87 121731 Cruz, Jade24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  29   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 8:07.71Woodbury  HS1

1) #2091 Floyd, Charlie 12 2) #2092 Johnson, Jayden 12

3) #2099 Young, Elijah 10 4) #2093 Shute, Peyton 12

5) #2089 Brown, Jasir 10 6) #2097 Varpilah, Shiwoe 10

A 8:14.38Woodstown HS2

1) #2122 Chew, Karson 10 2) #2123 Crawford, Joshua 10

3) #2125 Marino, Jacob 10 4) #2124 Lucas, Cole 11

5) #2126 Reitz, Kyle 9 6) #2121 Ayars, Bryce 10

A 8:24.45Kinnelon HS3

1) #894 Bjornson, Kyle 12 2) #906 Portman, Will 11

3) #904 Manton, Henry 9 4) #900 Hur, Jayden 11

5) #898 Gallagher, Jack 11 6) #893 Baldino, Matthew 11

7) #897 Fitzgerald, Kieran 9 8) #891 Ashton, Hunter 9

A 8:26.51Hasbrouck He4

1) #649 Ober, Ryan 11 2) #639 Bruton, Jack 12

3) #643 Modak, Ayaan 12 4) #645 Morrow, Aidan 11

5) #638 Broncano, Sebastian 11 6) #642 Mazza, Max 11

7) #654 Suenaga, Chihiro 11 8) #656 Werner, Evan 12

A 8:27.33Haddon Towns5

1) #610 Maloney, Shaun 10 2) #613 Perrone, Chase 9

3) #617 Wolfram, Luke 10 4) #611 McGarrigel, Jack 10

5) #606 Curran, Aidan 10 6) #615 Sennhenn, Jackson 12

7) #609 Hudnall, Derek 11 8) #614 Santiago, Andres 11

A 8:32.88A P Schalick6

1) #22 Chomo, Steve 10 2) #25 Foster, Bradford 10

3) #26 Fuerneisen, Charles 12 4) #27 Juczak, Wyatt 12

5) #29 Longo, Salvatore 10 6) #35 Tozer, Matthew 12

A 8:33.54New Milford7

1) #1136 Chacko, Jonah 10 2) #1147 Senzamici, Kevin 12

3) #1143 Herrera Pineda, Sebastian 11 4) #1142 Gonzalez, Ethan 10

5) #1137 De Los Santos, Ethan 11 6) #1144 Kozlowski, Evan 9

A 8:34.69Salem HS8

1) #1524 Buzby, Gradin 10 2) #1525 Chollis, Michael 12

3) #1526 Cooke, Samuel 11 4) #1529 Howard, Matthew 11

5) #1528 Cronrath, Gavin 9 6) #1527 Cronrath, Declan 12

A 8:35.14Highland Par9

1) #697 O'Connell, Robert 10 2) #700 Segura, Alain 11

3) #688 Bilton, Henry 12 4) #689 Botteon, Ernesto 12

5) #695 Lin, Jackie 9 6) #698 Ruggerio, Sam 12

7) #701 Winfrey, Jospeh 10 8) #693 Hersh, Rubin 9

A 8:37.46Audubon HS10

1) #66 Camm, Logan 10 2) #68 Davis, Paul 10

3) #70 Fayer, Zachary 10 4) #65 Brown, Kyle 10

5) #77 Szkotak, Payton 11 6) #69 Ervin, Brayden 11

7) #78 Williams, Aiden 12

A 8:39.91Manville HS11

1) #1007 Zala, Gabriel 10 2) #1006 Smutek, Damian 10

3) #1004 Rodriguez, Jayran 9 4) #1003 Morales, Yadriel 11

5) #997 Bias, Evan 10 6) #998 Brown, Maddox 11

7) #1002 Gavilanes, Jamie 11

A 8:43.37Mountain Lak12

1) #1111 Hudak, Austin 12 2) #1119 Shah, Arya 11

3) #1109 Cera, Michael 10 4) #1112 Kahn, Max 11

5) #1114 Keyt, Brandon 9 6) #1110 Cherry, Ali 9

7) #1121 Stephens, Quinn 9

A 8:46.53Park Ridge H13

1) #1230 Pena, Josh 12 2) #1233 Winter-Roach, Jonathan 12

3) #1229 O'Donovan, William 11 4) #1231 Tallman, Patrick 12

5) #1232 Thayer, Henry 9

A 8:48.02Saddle Brook14

1) #1514 Thomas, Devin 11 2) #1512 Rios, Dylan 9

3) #1511 Remache, Jonny 11 4) #1509 Pinto, Nikolas 9

5) #1508 Forgy, Alex 9 6) #1506 Ehirim, Nelson 10

7) #1513 Sarmadi, Jaiden 9 8) #1510 Remache, Danny 9

A 8:50.16Whippany Par15

1) #2033 Griffin, Jason 10 2) #2040 Oka, Liuiu 11

3) #2045 Steinberg, Andrew 10 4) #2039 Lopez-Tassan, Milan 10

5) #2046 Wang, Rick 9 6) #2047 Yoo, Brody 11

7) #2038 Lo, Brayden 9 8) #2036 Husseini, Hashem 10
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

A 8:51.92Verona HS16

1) #1785 DeFabrizio, Luca 11 2) #1793 Pope, Jackson 11

3) #1788 Ippolito, Aidan 9 4) #1787 Horton, Logan 9

5) #1797 Sluck, Chris 12 6) #1790 Lambert, Declan 9

7) #1800 Wilson, Rheinhart 9 8) #1791 McGrath, William 11

A 8:53.57BelovED Comm17

1) #94 Deriston, Steeven 12 2) #90 Black, Brownie 11

3) #101 Morales, Henry 12 4) #103 Torres, Jaydin 10

5) #100 Mencia, Devin 11 6) #91 Casciano, Nicholas 11

A 9:05.64Jonathan Day18

1) #841 Iwuh, Chidozie 10 2) #843 Nguyen, Aiden 10

3) #844 Perez, Nicholas 10 4) #838 Cisneros, Juan Diego 12

5) #848 White, Jordon 10 6) #837 Alles, Sahan 12

7) #847 Ware, Matthew 11 8) #839 Ho, Madden 10

A 9:29.52Shore Region19

1) #1604 Costello, Benjamin 10 2) #1606 Drucker, Eamon 9

3) #1607 Kelley, Aidan 9 4) #1608 McKeon, Luke 11

5) #1605 Drucker, Declan 10 6) #1610 Paulin, Maddox 9

A 9:31.55South Amboy20

1) #1618 Roessle, Sebastian 9 2) #1620 Ventura, Kcen 9

3) #1613 Cannon, Thomas 11 4) #1617 Mercado, Jimmy 11

5) #1615 Gurdak, Eryk 11 6) #1619 Russo, Ethan 9

7) #1616 Kelly, John 9 8) #1614 Garcete, Mario 10

A 9:32.43West Side HS21

1) #1957 Williams, Shamar 12 2) #1958 Yusuff, Oluwasegun 11

3) #1952 Nugent, Tajay 10 4) #1949 Barker, Roshaughn 12

5) #1955 Smith, Vincent 11 6) #1948 Akinsola, Khalid 11

7) #1953 Polite, Nasir 12

A 9:37.86South Hunter22

1) #1666 Brusca, Henry 10 2) #1667 De Leon Vasquez, Alexander 9

3) #1668 Edwards, Jack 12 4) #1670 Perez Castro, Juan 12

5) #1671 Ramirez, Alejandro 11 6) #1669 Hoyer, Seth 10

A 9:52.58Newark Tech23

1) #1161 Hemans, Michael 12 2) #1164 Ogbonna, John 9

3) #1162 Holligan, Nahzir 11 4) #1163 Jeantinor, Oskhernany 10

5) #1159 Aka, Princewill 11 6) #1166 Parris, Justin 10

7) #1160 Cromwell, Tiyeir 10 8) #1170 Williams, Uin 10

A 10:01.88Ridgefield M24

1) #1431 Romero, Jose 12 2) #1434 Tuero, Ryan 9

3) #1433 Tuero, Louis 12 4) #1427 Barrera, Jake 12

5) #1430 Park, Justin 12
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  30   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 4

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 7:52.23Westfield HS1

1) #1993 Gildea, Jimmy 12 2) #1998 Mason, Eamon 12

3) #2006 Stoeckmann, Kaleb 11 4) #1994 Hamilton, James 12

5) #2008 Valencia, Alexander 12 6) #1988 Buonopane, Christian 10

7) #2007 Toriello, Brody 10 8) #1990 Daly, Ryan 11

A 7:55.33Ridge HS2

1) #1412 Fukushima, Matthew 12 2) #1408 Cole, Dmitry 12

3) #1409 Condolon, Edward 12 4) #1415 Huang, Kaleb 11

5) #1417 McMahon, Brenden 11 6) #1418 Patel, Dev 12

7) #1416 Mays, Owen 12 8) #1410 Dachnowicz, Joseph 11

A 7:59.99Ridgewood HS3

1) #1462 McKenna, Jack 11 2) #1455 Brady, Chris 12

3) #1465 Murphy, DJ 12 4) #1466 Pash, Luke 11

5) #1458 Holmes, Ryan 11 6) #1463 McKnight, Sam 11

7) #1464 Mevissen, Tom 11 8) #1461 Lincoln, Jett 11

A 8:00.01Bridgewater-4

1) #164 Castillo, Alberto 12 2) #168 Disko, Lukas 11

3) #167 D'Amico, Nikola 11 4) #170 Vasquez, Liam 12

5) #169 Urbanowicz, Zachary 9 6) #171 Vegunta, Mukund 11

7) #166 Ciminelli, Anthony 10 8) #163 Bowman, Riley 11

A 8:02.98Washington T5

1) #1875 Torres, Daniel 12 2) #1871 Kolosowsky, Aaron 12

3) #1876 Valentine, Angelo 9 4) #1866 Bostwick, Hunter 11

5) #1872 Lant, Patrick 12 6) #1864 Baseshore, Joshua 11

7) #1865 Bongard, Evan 12

A 8:06.15Cherry Hill6

1) #235 Guidarelli, Raine 12 2) #239 Raman, Nikhil 11

3) #236 Lin, Alvin 10 4) #237 Lyons, Brandon 11

5) #234 Greenberg, Ari 12 6) #233 Bogos, Brody 11

A 8:07.22Toms River E7

1) #1701 Macom, Ryan 11 2) #1698 Butler, Declan 12

3) #1702 Mitchell, Joe 10 4) #1704 Snowden, Duke 10

5) #1699 Feigin, Benjamin 12 6) #1700 Gomes, Ryan 10

7) #1703 Nagaria, Aaryan 9 8) #1705 Stakelbeck, Jack 11

A 8:07.36Elizabeth HS8

1) #449 Hernandez, Erick 11 2) #448 Guerrero, Joan 12

3) #447 Garcia, Alexis 12 4) #451 Lopez, Francisco 11

5) #443 Bonilla, Maximus 11 6) #456 Quintero, Jean Paul 11

7) #450 Herrera, Matthew 10 8) #455 Quaglia, Giuseppe 10

A 8:07.55Jackson Memo9

1) #807 Collimore, Peyton 12 2) #812 Green, William 10

3) #813 Grignon, Ayden 10 4) #818 Waters, Joseph 12

5) #810 Felicelli, Alexander 11 6) #809 Emery, Jackson 11

7) #804 Bradshaw, Paul 10 8) #814 Paranal, Aidan 11

A 8:08.65South Brunsw10

1) #1656 Silva, Aiden 12 2) #1640 Balakanagaram, Mrithyunjai 11

3) #1649 Laddha, Akul 11 4) #1646 Hundi, Aarit 12

5) #1657 Williams, Bryant 10 6) #1655 Rao, Pranav 11

7) #1652 Maharaj, Vishnu 10 8) #1645 Goldin, Nathaniel 11

A 8:11.25Cherokee HS11

1) #230 Realley, Benjamin 9 2) #226 Midora, Tate 11

3) #218 Corona, Enzo 11 4) #215 Bromley, Logan 10

5) #223 Kuenkel, Nick 12 6) #228 Poplau, Robert 12

7) #221 Free, Andrew 12 8) #220 Evola, Matteo 12

A 8:11.59Toms River N12

1) #1724 Mine, Dan 12 2) #1727 Wilson, Tahj 9

3) #1714 Brommeland, William 12 4) #1715 Burns, Connor 10

5) #1726 Thomas, Camryn 11 6) #1719 Ford, Mordecai 11

7) #1728 Wilson, Taysaun 11

A 8:11.85Franklin Tow13

1) #508 Robinson, Najib 11 2) #499 Bocchino, Samuel 10

3) #500 Diaz, Justin 11 4) #506 Peck-Wekunda, Ajani 12

A 8:12.01Egg Harbor T14

1) #421 McDevitt, Matthew 10 2) #419 Manzo, Christopher 12

3) #428 Wagner, Aaron 11 4) #420 Mazur, Chase 12

5) #418 Halim, Amir 12 6) #423 Parks, Luke 9

7) #422 Minshall, Chris 11 8) #424 Reed, Matthew 10

A 8:13.20Hillsborough15

1) #736 Tantry, Nihar 11 2) #729 Hodorowski, Matthew 12

3) #726 Chan, Maxwell 12 4) #732 Patel, Aditya 12

5) #727 Chennavajjala, Srihaas 11 6) #724 Bird, William 12

7) #728 Heredia, Daniel 12 8) #735 Sudol, Luke 9
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Event  30 ...(Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 4)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 8:13.47Passaic Coun16

1) #1244 DaSilva, Isaiah 9 2) #1245 DaSilva, Joshua 10

3) #1254 Swaney, John 11 4) #1253 Pino, Andrew 12

5) #1248 Galvez, Raynier 12

A 8:13.72West Orange17

1) #1928 Acosta, Andres 11 2) #1929 Brosnan, Ciaran 10

3) #1935 Pfeifer, Henry 12 4) #1932 Harwood, Cooper 11

5) #1938 Smith, Lyfe 11 6) #1931 Griffin, Gideon 11

7) #1930 Charles, Nathanrood 11

A 8:14.82Livingston H18

1) #953 Tesoriero, Sean 9 2) #939 Flores, David 10

3) #956 Wang, Daniel 11 4) #950 Romero, Richard 11

5) #947 McGuirk, Liam 12 6) #946 Lyons, Shane 12

7) #954 Veera, Jinay 10 8) #938 Ferrans, Jake 12

A 8:16.90Hunterdon Ce19

1) #788 Smith, Noah 12 2) #779 Cirigliano, Nicolas 11

3) #781 Kennedy, Joseph 10 4) #780 Giroux, Jonathan 10

5) #778 Abdalla, Ahmed 10 6) #790 Umgelter, Ethan 12

7) #785 Pai, Jason 10 8) #789 Soucie, Aleks 12

A 8:17.93Manalapan HS20

1) #976 Goldberg, Ryan 11 2) #979 Perle, Joshua 10

3) #981 Volosin, Justin 9 4) #973 Black, Michael 10

5) #977 Kyvelos, Stephen 12 6) #978 Pace, Philip 12

7) #980 Stevens, Clay 10 8) #974 Borzomati, Nicholas 10

A 8:19.79Old Bridge H21

1) #1207 Ciaccia, Ronald 10 2) #1218 Santiago, Joshua 11

3) #1206 Browne, Randall 12 4) #1219 Siddique, Rohan 10

5) #1210 Doran, Sean 10 6) #1213 Kugel, John 10

7) #1216 Reynoso, Aidan 11 8) #1212 Kasoff, Jason 10

A 8:20.35Princeton HS22

1) #1348 Barzilai, Joshua 12 2) #1355 Wedmid, Finn 9

3) #1351 Kaputa, John 9 4) #1352 Knoch, Harrison 10

5) #1350 Dunlap, Maxwell 12 6) #1354 Qureshi, Saboor 10

7) #1357 Yu, Felix 9 8) #1349 Capone, Braedyn 10

A 8:24.26Union City H23

1) #1740 Sosa, Mathew 11 2) #1738 Pineda, Santiago 9

3) #1737 Hernandez, Christopher 11 4) #1736 Hernandez, Aldwin 11

A 8:25.31Fair Lawn HS24

1) #476 Santiago, Jose 12 2) #477 Yanez, Joshua 10

3) #469 Amin, Chase 11 4) #473 Pascual, Ryan 12
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Event  31   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Group 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 10:03.01Audubon HS1

1) #60 Legatie, Isabella 9 2) #58 Gravante, Lydia 9

3) #62 Owens, Charlie 10 4) #54 Carter, Madelin 12

5) #63 Rizzo, Sophia 9 6) #57 Fayer, Riley 10

7) #52 Bittner, Arianna 12 8) #64 Tocco, Kylie 10

A 10:04.78Saddle Brook2

1) #1504 Wang, Deborah 12 2) #1501 Reyes, Briana 12

3) #1496 Kayar, Helin 12 4) #1499 Poplawski, Olivia 10

5) #1494 Ciappina, Gracie 9 6) #1497 Larti, Jona 9

7) #1498 Nikocaj, Liyana 9 8) #1502 Rodriguez, Rayna 11

A 10:08.54Bogota HS3

1) #143 Schiaratura, Maya 9 2) #139 Michel, Ana 10

3) #141 Onate-Avila, Fergie 10 4) #140 Michel, Isabel 12

5) #144 Tineo, Jasmine 10 6) #142 Sandoval-Diaz, Taitum 10

7) #137 Cruz, Isabella 10 8) #138 Garcia, Mariana 10

A 10:10.95Woodstown HS4

1) #2112 Ayars, Kayla 11 2) #2119 Seiden, Sarah 11

3) #2120 Still, Arie 12 4) #2118 Norman, Lillian 9

5) #2117 Leyman, Kayleigh 12 6) #2116 Kurpis, Gabby 11

A 10:16.40Hasbrouck He5

1) #619 Bohan, Maya 12 2) #620 Bua, Mackenzie 11

3) #627 Mora, Jazlynn 9 4) #630 Powers, Lexi 11

5) #635 Veliky, Mae 11 6) #636 Vinas, Sarah 10

7) #621 Castellano, Nina 11

A 10:16.50Weehawken HS6

1) #1909 Taffarello, Astrid 11 2) #1904 McDonald, Kali 11

3) #1902 Levy, Nora 9 4) #1900 Dunn, Tarikwa 10

5) #1901 Lantz, Nina 9 6) #1906 Rogers, Victoria 11

A 10:25.14Pitman HS7

1) #1322 Dixon, Ave 12 2) #1324 Kelly, Charley 9

3) #1328 Wiseley, Evelyn 12 4) #1323 Ferrari, Cameron 12

5) #1321 Bradley, Amanda 10 6) #1326 Streck, Lauren 9

7) #1325 Razze, Carly 10 8) #1327 Tullio, Victoria 12

A 10:28.55Waldwick HS8

1) #1806 Baumgart, Madison 10 2) #1809 Moran, Anna 9

3) #1811 Pikul, Katie 12 4) #1812 Reale, Hannah 10

5) #1807 Carpenter, Abigail 11 6) #1808 James, Jessica 11

A 10:35.55A P Schalick9

1) #12 O'Neill, Grace 12 2) #10 Martellacci, Gia 11

3) #9 Longo, Sophia 12 4) #15 Shimp, Ella 12

5) #5 Hadfield, Jordan 11 6) #8 Lillia, Helen 9

7) #11 O' Neill, Emma 10 8) #17 Taylor, Caylen 10

A 10:47.67Shore Region10

1) #1600 Quinn, Rebecca 11 2) #1591 Flor, Lillian 11

3) #1601 Scalise, Milla 10 4) #1589 Donlevie, Erin 11

5) #1590 Fiore, Reese 10 6) #1593 Greene, Kiera 10

7) #1596 Montanari, Grace 10 8) #1592 Gifford, Jacqueline 12

A 10:49.12Gloucester C11

1) #565 Robert, Deija 11 2) #559 Bakey, Harlie 10

3) #560 Chiodi, Addison 9 4) #562 Harris, Cameron 10

5) #567 Schultes, Elizabeth 11

A 10:58.45Verona HS12

1) #1769 Griffin, Sienna 10 2) #1768 Grant, Lucia 11

3) #1773 Lambert, Isabella 11 4) #1763 Battersby, Eleanor 12

5) #1766 Czupak, Lauren 10 6) #1775 Neale, Gwendolyn 10

7) #1770 Haggerty, Shea 12

A 11:04.80Kinnelon HS13

1) #883 Mougalian, Grace 12 2) #880 Drace, Miranda 11

3) #884 Shardakova-Scorzafav, Polina 9 4) #886 Sirinides, Hope 11

5) #889 Xu, Tina 11 6) #876 Asquith, Ellie 12

7) #885 Sharma, Shreyasi 11

A 11:12.24Manville HS14

1) #988 Miga, Michelle 12 2) #991 Smutek, Michelle 9

3) #994 Yakobchuk, Ana 12 4) #989 Musielak, Julia 10

5) #993 Weber, Molly 11 6) #986 Lasluiza, Haisha 11

A 11:16.05Haddon Towns15

1) #592 Caballero, Elena 10 2) #594 Gentlesk, Genevieve 12

3) #601 Maher, Reagan 9 4) #605 Wiedeman, Abby 9

5) #604 Pierwola, Ani 10 6) #597 Lajoie, Chloe 9

7) #598 Lajoie, Tanner 9 8) #596 Kay, Mallory 10
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A 11:19.29Whippany Par16

1) #2020 McClain, Rebecca 9 2) #2012 Caroff, Ciara 10

3) #2021 Meier, Stevie 9 4) #2018 Hemmer, Kaitlyn 11

5) #2011 Boudreau, Sadie 10 6) #2022 Meng, Jessica 12

A 11:20.21Ridgefield M17

1) #1425 Clark, Mariella 9 2) #1426 clark, Sienna 9

3) #1422 alvarez, Aliyana 9 4) #1423 Carrasco, Brianna 10

A 11:21.70Jonathan Day18

1) #823 Jaffe, Maya 9 2) #830 Nair, Anoushka 10

3) #828 Moreira, Christina 10 4) #834 Turner, Victoria 11

5) #831 Nair, Ikshita 10 6) #835 Whelan, Talulah 10

7) #832 Su, Lucy 10 8) #825 Keller, Juliana 10

A 11:23.53Highland Par19

1) #686 Pavanello, Francesca 9 2) #679 DiStefano, Karoline 12

3) #685 Pan, Emma 11 4) #678 Chiu, Ennyn 12

5) #680 Hammond, Johanna 12 6) #682 Hsiung, Jayla 12

7) #683 Miller, Ruby 11 8) #684 Nalepa, Lucy 10

A 11:24.82Wallkill Val20

1) #1824 Cook, Bailey 9 2) #1830 Newsome, Kayleigh 12

3) #1829 Murphy, Haley 10 4) #1828 LaRocca, Madison 9

5) #1825 Darvalics, Ella 11 6) #1826 Einreinhofer, Delana 11

A 11:26.96South Hunter21

1) #1664 Nemeth, Olivia 11 2) #1660 Dugann, Ava 11

3) #1665 O'Rourke, Erin 9 4) #1662 Hinman, Sophie 11

5) #1663 McKain, Ariel 11 6) #1659 Dewald, Jiondae 10

7) #1661 Groves, Madison 10

A 11:33.60David Brearl22

1) #285 Costa, Sara 10 2) #298 Sode, Georgia 9

3) #284 Correia, Samantha 10 4) #288 Garcia, Caroline 9

5) #287 Dias, Samantha 11 6) #286 Dias, Madison 11

7) #283 Centeno, Sophie 9 8) #281 Armamento, Madeline 9

A 11:36.84Glen Ridge H23

1) #548 Shaw, Natalie 12 2) #546 Nichols, Madeline 10

3) #545 Bressler, Mia 12 4) #547 Saraogi, Sannah 10
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Event  32   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Group 4

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 9:41.99Hillsborough1

1) #720 Taras, Madelynn 10 2) #713 O'Sullivan, Lisa 12

3) #710 Lucariello, Ava 10 4) #717 Sardar, Sabrina 12

5) #719 Sudol, Emily 9 6) #705 Denys, Laina 12

7) #707 Kling, Alexa 10 8) #714 Pierson, Emery 9

A 9:43.89Westfield HS2

1) #1973 Kylish, Anna 11 2) #1987 Wright, Lina 12

3) #1984 Stevens, Regan 9 4) #1986 Thornton, Olivia 10

5) #1983 Sewald, Claire 10 6) #1978 Pranke, Emma 11

7) #1974 Larkin, Vanessa 10

A 9:45.14Washington T3

1) #1857 Saleh, Hannah 10 2) #1843 Beasley, Layla 9

3) #1860 Stuart, Taylor 10 4) #1856 Russen, Kaylee 11

5) #1863 Wilson, Rachael 11 6) #1854 Phillips, Emma-Rose 11

7) #1855 Rodriquez, Kaelyn 12 8) #1858 Sciotto, Carli 10

A 9:49.12Ridgewood HS4

1) #1448 Rabolli, Cellina 12 2) #1450 Sharma, Kaitlyn 10

3) #1449 Schoeler, Maeve 9 4) #1437 Cooke, Ayla 11

5) #1442 Kissil, Eilat 11 6) #1441 Keating, Katherine 9

7) #1451 Sheridan, Avery 12 8) #1452 Wennersten, Peyton 11

A 9:51.31Ridge HS5

1) #1395 Biondo, Rachel 10 2) #1398 Douglas, Elayna 12

3) #1402 McCarthy, Claire 11 4) #1401 Ireland, Ryan 11

5) #1404 Nicholson, Elena 12 6) #1407 Yiu, Ava 10

7) #1405 Ryan, Mattea 11 8) #1396 Chen, Allie 10

A 9:51.91Southern Reg6

1) #1680 Murray, Carly 9 2) #1682 Rehman, Madison 11

3) #1674 Bruther, Jessica 12 4) #1675 Collins, Casey 11

5) #1684 Zitzner, Adriana 10

A 9:53.57Princeton HS7

1) #1331 Aboumeri, Madeline 8 2) #1342 Tangen, Kyleigh 12

3) #1346 Xin, Rachel 11 4) #1338 Murray, Lena 9

5) #1341 Tabeart, Ava 11 6) #1337 Moran, Brielle 12

7) #1340 Roth, Phoenix 9 8) #1344 Trkov, Mila 9

A 9:55.46Egg Harbor T8

1) #407 Andemariam, Bithania 11 2) #414 Rooney, Taylor 12

3) #408 Bellettini, Rachael 11 4) #411 Per, Devyn 10

5) #410 Lambert, Addison 9 6) #415 Schlemo, Michaela 12

7) #413 Ramirez, Daniela 10 8) #409 Johnson, Meghan 9

A 9:55.65Cherokee HS9

1) #198 Edelman, Nicole 12 2) #209 Suriano, Alyssa 10

3) #195 Bromley, Alaina 12 4) #211 Wagner, Paige 10

5) #206 O'Day, Kerry 12 6) #200 Hibbs, Brooke 11

7) #203 Meder, Madeline 10 8) #205 Niglio, Megan 11

A 9:56.73Williamstown10

1) #2051 Boucher, Alyssa 12 2) #2050 Aldridge, Sophia 10

3) #2053 Franklin, Paige 12 4) #2052 Briscoe, Chanelle 9

A 9:57.31Eastern Regi11

1) #358 Albertson, Theresa 9 2) #370 Osei-Kyei, Samantha 11

3) #369 Loverdi, Emi 11 4) #362 Bewley, Regan 12

5) #365 Dumas, Natalie 10 6) #361 Bell, Imani 9

7) #376 Waterman, Jordyn 9 8) #360 Becker, Caroline 12

A 9:58.64Livingston H12

1) #927 Liu, Phoebe 11 2) #928 Nidhan, Sarah 11

3) #924 Dannis, Taylor 12 4) #931 Paparsenos, Sophia 11

5) #925 Dsouza, Kiera 10 6) #923 Bialick, Darcy 11

7) #932 Schumacher, Sophie 10 8) #926 Ferrans, Anne 10

A 9:59.64East Brunswi13

1) #329 Lally, Isabella 11 2) #328 Keenan, Melissa 11

3) #331 Oladeji, Anu 9 4) #326 Garg, Persis 10

5) #337 Smutko, Hannah 12 6) #330 Myhovych, Veronica 10

7) #341 Zorrilla, Amaya 12 8) #333 Rodriguez, Isabella 10

A 10:00.59Scotch Plain14

1) #1541 Friedman, Lily 12 2) #1556 Trenery, Shae 10

3) #1539 Elliott, Abi 12 4) #1551 Morabito, Malissa 11

5) #1553 Rebuth, Josephine 9 6) #1548 Laudman, Emily 11

7) #1545 Kennedy, Colleen 10 8) #1554 Savare, Mia 10

A 10:04.08Montclair HS15

1) #1077 Stewart, Corinne 11 2) #1067 Celis, Elizabeth 9

3) #1072 Kim, Maya 12 4) #1071 Kim, Kerala 11

5) #1073 McAdams, Avery 12 6) #1069 Finley, Mackenzie 11

7) #1075 Rivlin, Lily 9 8) #1070 Jordan, Leannah 12
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Event  32 ...(Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Group 4)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 10:04.60Edison HS16

1) #394 White, Grace 11 2) #388 Bonds, Jada 12

3) #390 Dawson, Hailey 12 4) #384 Amponsah, Noreen 12

5) #393 Villanueva, Annika 11 6) #385 Aravena, Kayden 11

7) #391 McEvoy, Rylee 11

A 10:06.52South Brunsw17

1) #1622 Chang, Annabella 10 2) #1621 Burno, Mattison 11

3) #1630 Mandrekar, Ananya 9 4) #1634 Peddi, Shriya 12

5) #1624 Dham, Saesha 11 6) #1637 Soriano, Lily 11

7) #1631 Mehta, Soumya 9 8) #1638 Telavane, Ovi 9

A 10:07.34Piscataway T18

1) #1308 Morgan, Madison 12 2) #1303 Freeman, Gabriella 12

3) #1301 Ealey, Isabella 9 4) #1307 Mileva, Elitsa 11

5) #1306 Kelly, Devin 9 6) #1298 Bryson, Nyasa 11

7) #1299 Cook, Shaniya 9 8) #1300 Croley Battle, Sarae 9

A 10:07.92Manalapan HS19

1) #971 Uhl, Kaitlyn 11 2) #972 Williams, Erica 10

3) #968 Mandrik, Gemma 9 4) #963 Bacharde, Madalyn 11

5) #965 Honig, Sadie 11 6) #970 Schweibinz, Alivia 11

7) #967 Li, Chloe 11 8) #966 Korenovska, Anhelina 9

A 10:10.77Watchung Hil20

1) #1880 DeJoy, Ava 11 2) #1887 Rafieyan, Bronwyn 12

3) #1886 Patel, Keya 12 4) #1884 Kuran, Noora 11

5) #1881 Ferreira, Claudia 12 6) #1888 Roberts, Caroline 11

7) #1885 Naser, Mariana 11 8) #1890 Wu, Claire 9

A 10:11.24Bridgewater-21

1) #154 Borchert, Jessica 11 2) #158 Guelich, Lana 9

3) #153 Adams, Dahlia 10 4) #156 Daniels, Sofia 9

5) #159 Inta, Diya 11 6) #155 Chu, Kaitlyn 9

7) #161 Rizzari, Sophia 9 8) #157 Frick, Madeline 9

A 10:14.65Bloomfield H22

1) #132 Toro, Ashley 11 2) #120 Adams, Olivia 11

3) #131 Mclaughlin, Audrey 10 4) #130 Klotz, Alexandra 10

5) #122 Bernhard, Madison 10 6) #129 Harrison, Sophie 11

A 10:18.17West Orange23

1) #1914 Alcime, Kaia 11 2) #1916 Hinfey, Rebecca 10

3) #1918 Kohlenstein, Violet 10 4) #1922 Neretic, Ava 10

5) #1927 Wilson, Tayla 11 6) #1924 Pfeifer, Ella 10

A 10:27.43Passaic HS24

1) #1261 Ruiz, Chastelyn 9 2) #1259 Hernandez, Nicole 12

3) #1260 Jimenez, Esther 11 4) #1262 Silva Vargas, Jasmin 12

5) #1257 Bautista-Flores, Stephanie 11 6) #1258 Carbajal, Jocelyn 12
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Event  33   Boys 200 Meter Dash Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Burlington C 21.42 12175 James, Malachi1

Woodbury  HS 21.71 112096 Taylor, Marquis2

Weequahic HS 21.86 111913 Singleton, Leroy3

Clayton HS 22.16 11256 Osayemi, Alexander4

Hawthorne HS 22.19 12671 Mendoza, Jeancarlos5

Paulsboro HS 22.39 111272 Streeter, Malachi6

Florence Twp 22.48 11483 VanKline, Barone7

Glassboro HS 22.50  9540 Sabb, Xavier8

Hawthorne HS 22.51 10674 Solloway, Carter9

Newark Tech 22.55 101166 Parris, Justin10

Keyport HS 22.62 11855 Matthews, Andrei11

Hasbrouck He 22.62 10647 Napolitano, Michael12

Wallkill Val 22.69 101840 Flores-DeBenedictis, Lorenzo13

Gateway Regi 22.75 12520 Shambry, Lloyd14

West Side HS 22.82 121954 Smith, Tajeune15

Kinnelon HS 22.83 11905 Mendy, Joseph16

Kinnelon HS 23.05 11899 Geng, Ryan17

Hoboken HS 23.09 11754 Tseng, Hudson18

Eagle Academ 23.19 10317 Ford, Ty'vier19

Highland Par 23.22 11699 Sabnis, Sharat20

David Brearl 23.22 12302 Flowers, Anthony21

Newark Tech 23.51 111159 Aka, Princewill22

Verona HS 23.53 101789 Knoetig, Logan23

Bard High Sc 23.57  981 Ouro-Nile, Ismael24
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Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Washington T 20.86 121869 Dwyer, Ajani1

Southern Reg 21.01 111687 Cramer, Cole Isaac2

East Orange 21.33 11353 Johnson, Jordaine3

Rancocas Val 21.36 101389 Howard Jr., Thomas4

Morristown H 21.84 121099 Meza, Jason5

Toms River N 22.05 121716 Diawara, Madiajoudou6

Rancocas Val 22.08 101384 Coppage-Seepersaud, Julian7

Rancocas Val 22.10 101381 Bancroft, Xavier8

Livingston H 22.20 12949 Petryna, Luke9

Passaic HS 22.31 101264 Griffin, Justin10

Union City H 22.32 111735 Evans, Kingston11

North Bergen 22.38 121174 Yepes, Samuel12

Hillsborough 22.44 10737 Tobia, Daniel13

Piscataway T 22.47 111316 Grant, Noah14

North Brunsw 22.47 101190 Wilmote, Jamell15

Hightstown H 22.61 12703 Lewis, Devron16

Old Bridge H 22.66 121204 Afoakwah, Peter17

North Brunsw 22.72 101186 Marte Feliz, Elvin18

Franklin Tow 22.73 10505 Kawah, Dubem19

Plainfield H 22.74 101330 Emile, Jordan20

South Brunsw 22.81 111648 Keiser, Jason21

Westfield HS 22.88 122000 McMahill, Rowan22

Elizabeth HS 22.99 11446 Desir, Joseph23

Westfield HS 23.01 122002 Petrassi, Noah24
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Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Ridgefield M 25.53 121424 Castillo, Kylie1

Hasbrouck He 25.75 12633 Samperi, Alexandra2

Riverside HS 25.80 111470 Greenidge, Sydney3

BelovED Comm 25.81 1286 McDuffie, Shania4

Weehawken HS 26.31 121905 Reiser, Jaidyn5

Jonathan Day 26.38 12821 Bhujle, Simran6

Clayton HS 26.40 11244 Johnson, Miyana7

Woodbury  HS 26.41 102079 Cooper, Zaryn8

Gateway Regi 26.55 12518 Slatton, Adeeva9

Hasbrouck He 26.61  9626 Minichiello, Gina10

Salem HS 26.63 121522 Timmons, Rhionna11

Clayton HS 26.67 11245 Ortiz, Leila12

Middlesex HS 26.99 111026 Devine, Jessica13

Manville HS 27.31 11986 Lasluiza, Haisha14

Verona HS 27.33 121776 O'Neill, Maile15

Pt. Pleasant 27.33  91361 Kirchner, Katie16

Middlesex HS 27.41  91029 Lawrence, Taylor17

Roselle Park 27.47 121481 Juleus, Hannah18

New Milford 27.55 121133 Parris, Maya19

Hawthorne HS 27.66 10657 Cartagena, Averie20

Weehawken HS 27.98  91910 Uryniuk, Agata21

Wood-Ridge H 28.06  92105 Irving, Mahliah22

Park Ridge H 28.15 101222 Amorese, Lauren23

Midland Park 28.16 111046 Hermanns, Alexa24
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Event  36   Girls 200 Meter Dash Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pennsauken H 23.76 101284 Wynn, Sianni1

West Orange 24.49 101925 Raston, Corbin2

Washington T 24.62 121842 Beasley, Dahlia3

Kingsway HS 24.80 11865 Lewis, Jonnelle4

Scotch Plain 24.86 101540 Farley, Delaney5

Montclair HS 24.93 111079 Whiting, Darriel6

Westfield HS 25.17 121976 O'Brien, Sean7

Hackensack H 25.29 12578 Chape, Ayanna8

East Brunswi 25.35 12336 Smith, Chloe9

Washington T 25.35 121847 Giloley, Dylan10

South Brunsw 25.39 121635 Santiago, Hannah11

Morristown H 25.39 121095 Murphy, Aaliyah12

Cherokee HS 25.44 12210 Van Haren, Madison13

Pennsauken H 25.54 101279 Dupree, Sanaya14

Elizabeth HS 25.70 11430 Felton, Nyla15

Trenton Cent 25.74 101730 Tard, Tomaisa16

West Windsor 25.83 111963 Turay, Adama17

Union HS 25.86 111751 Portuondo, Mikarla18

Union HS 25.88  91748 Muscat, Liyanna19

Westfield HS 25.94 121982 Scheiner, Darcy20

East Orange 26.01 12346 Brown, Apple21

Old Bridge H 26.10 101196 Boateng, Danielle22

South Brunsw 26.11 111633 Owusu, Angela23

Bergen Count 26.16 10118 Vigilanti, Mikayla24
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Event  37   Boys 1600 Meter Run Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Hasbrouck He 4:22.65 11645 Morrow, Aidan1

Woodbury  HS 4:24.09 122093 Shute, Peyton2

Glassboro HS 4:29.84 12542 Whitaker, Elijah3

Glassboro HS 4:30.97 11531 Blackman, Ty4

Manville HS 4:33.34 101006 Smutek, Damian5

New Milford 4:33.69 111143 Herrera Pineda, Sebastian6

Jonathan Day 4:34.56 11847 Ware, Matthew7

Mountain Lak 4:36.24 111112 Kahn, Max8

Haddon Towns 4:36.53 12615 Sennhenn, Jackson9

Kinnelon HS 4:36.84 12894 Bjornson, Kyle10

North Warren 4:36.99 121192 Haase, Zach11

Verona HS 4:37.77 121803 Zalewski, Ian12

Audubon HS 4:38.07 1278 Williams, Aiden13

Kinnelon HS 4:38.64 11906 Portman, Will14

Highland Par 4:39.24 12689 Botteon, Ernesto15

A P Schalick 4:40.53 1235 Tozer, Matthew16

Manville HS 4:41.05 101007 Zala, Gabriel17

Henry Hudson 4:42.27 12677 Way, Jeremy18

Shore Region 4:43.34  91610 Paulin, Maddox19

Whippany Par 4:58.95  92038 Lo, Brayden20

Whippany Par 5:00.68 102039 Lopez-Tassan, Milan21

Whippany Par 5:00.83  92046 Wang, Rick22

West Side HS 5:01.44 121957 Williams, Shamar23

Glen Ridge H 5:01.55 11557 Piano, Kyle24



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 46

NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Westfield HS 4:10.62 122008 Valencia, Alexander1

Westfield HS 4:11.08 121995 Keith, Avery2

Ridge HS 4:14.68 111417 McMahon, Brenden3

Westfield HS 4:18.12 111990 Daly, Ryan4

Cherokee HS 4:19.28 12228 Poplau, Robert5

Cherokee HS 4:19.51 12223 Kuenkel, Nick6

Ridge HS 4:21.79 121418 Patel, Dev7

Cherry Hill 4:22.48 11233 Bogos, Brody8

Ridgewood HS 4:22.68 111466 Pash, Luke9

Southern Reg 4:23.98 121689 D'Amelio, Santino Anthony10

Cherry Hill 4:24.91 11237 Lyons, Brandon11

Toms River E 4:24.96 111701 Macom, Ryan12

Manalapan HS 4:26.16 12977 Kyvelos, Stephen13

J P Stevens 4:26.29 12797 Tallapragada, Abhiram14

Ridgewood HS 4:27.46 121465 Murphy, DJ15

Monroe Twp. 4:27.54 121064 Lucas, Matthew16

Manalapan HS 4:27.80 10980 Stevens, Clay17

Monroe Twp. 4:28.66 121065 Patel, Maan18

Memorial HS 4:28.67 101022 Canon, Julian19

Monroe Twp. 4:28.77 111063 Barbera, Stephen20

Hillsborough 4:30.09  9735 Sudol, Luke21

Ridgewood HS 4:30.49 121455 Brady, Chris22

Hackensack H 4:30.50 12587 Guarquila, Dylan23

Hackensack H 4:35.97 10588 McGinnity, Michael24
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Event  39   Girls 1600 Meter Run Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Audubon HS 5:07.47 1057 Fayer, Riley1

Wallkill Val 5:08.98 111826 Einreinhofer, Delana2

Kinnelon HS 5:10.11 12883 Mougalian, Grace3

Shore Region 5:17.65 121592 Gifford, Jacqueline4

Shore Region 5:18.01 101593 Greene, Kiera5

Shore Region 5:18.19 101596 Montanari, Grace6

A P Schalick 5:18.57 115 Hadfield, Jordan7

Highland Par 5:22.54 12680 Hammond, Johanna8

Bogota HS 5:23.74 12140 Michel, Isabel9

Waldwick HS 5:24.97  91809 Moran, Anna10

Hasbrouck He 5:28.75 11620 Bua, Mackenzie11

Maple Shade 5:31.55 121012 Rodriguez- Parras, Yaretzy12

South Hunter 5:33.85 111662 Hinman, Sophie13

Hasbrouck He 5:34.37 11630 Powers, Lexi14

Weehawken HS 5:37.08 101900 Dunn, Tarikwa15

Manville HS 5:38.00 12988 Miga, Michelle16

Belvidere HS 5:38.44  9106 Ferreira, Alexandra17

Verona HS 5:39.60 101766 Czupak, Lauren18

Weehawken HS 5:41.10 111909 Taffarello, Astrid19

Woodstown HS 5:41.27  92118 Norman, Lillian20

Audubon HS 5:43.24 1254 Carter, Madelin21

Gloucester C 5:44.62 11565 Robert, Deija22

Hoboken HS 5:51.84 10740 Gotimer, Samantha23

Weehawken HS 5:54.80 111904 McDonald, Kali24
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Event  40   Girls 1600 Meter Run Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Freehold Tow 4:57.94 12516 Zawatski, Emma1

Manalapan HS 5:03.75 11965 Honig, Sadie2

Toms River N 5:06.83 101706 Abbott, Jessica3

Montgomery H 5:08.02 121089 Scrudato, Julia4

Old Bridge H 5:09.07 101198 Botte, Victoria5

Morristown H 5:09.08 121094 Kirk, Ester6

Cherokee HS 5:09.12 12206 O'Day, Kerry7

Vineland HS 5:09.76 111804 Chalow, Georgina8

Union HS 5:10.02 121746 Kidd, Cassidy9

Columbia HS 5:10.76 10266 Monagle, Keira10

Manalapan HS 5:11.03 11970 Schweibinz, Alivia11

Egg Harbor T 5:11.36 12415 Schlemo, Michaela12

Cherokee HS 5:11.86 10203 Meder, Madeline13

J P Stevens 5:12.16 12794 Best, Grace14

Hillsborough 5:13.17 12705 Denys, Laina15

Hunterdon Ce 5:13.67 10768 Domurat, Molly16

Toms River N 5:16.03 121710 Nickelsen, Olivia17

Ridgewood HS 5:17.21  91441 Keating, Katherine18

Ridgewood HS 5:19.41 121451 Sheridan, Avery19

Montclair HS 5:21.61 121073 McAdams, Avery20

Columbia HS 5:23.65 12264 Dowling, Mae21

Ridgewood HS 5:25.92 111437 Cooke, Ayla22

Franklin Tow 5:26.57 12487 Adhikari, Hannah23

West Orange 5:26.88 101922 Neretic, Ava24
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Event  41   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:22.97Woodbury  HS1

1) #2092 Johnson, Jayden 12 2) #2097 Varpilah, Shiwoe 10

3) #2098 Viccharelli, Dante 12 4) #2096 Taylor, Marquis 11

5) #2099 Young, Elijah 10 6) #2089 Brown, Jasir 10

7) #2091 Floyd, Charlie 12 8) #2095 Soterion, Nico 11

A 3:28.74Gloucester C2

1) #571 Garris, Jaden 12 2) #572 Harris, Kadon 11

3) #575 Rios, Omar 11 4) #577 Tillman, Jayden 10

5) #570 Flagg, Marcus 10 6) #576 Smith, Jake 10

A 3:29.59Audubon HS3

1) #77 Szkotak, Payton 11 2) #73 Hoke, Luke 12

3) #72 Gonzalez, Alexander 12 4) #71 Gallagher, Dylan 10

5) #68 Davis, Paul 10 6) #70 Fayer, Zachary 10

A 3:30.16Glassboro HS4

1) #532 Ferguson, Brysheen 12 2) #541 Vassell, Desmond 12

3) #536 Keith, Ison 10 4) #534 Hadrick, Joseph 12

5) #538 Moore, Cartrell 12 6) #539 Sabb, Amari 10

7) #540 Sabb, Xavier 9 8) #542 Whitaker, Elijah 12

A 3:30.75A P Schalick5

1) #20 Allen Jr, Reggie 11 2) #21 Carter, Jacob 10

3) #33 Stewart, David 9 4) #22 Chomo, Steve 10

5) #23 Eberl, Michael 11 6) #36 Volovar, Jase 10

7) #25 Foster, Bradford 10

A 3:31.13Hasbrouck He6

1) #656 Werner, Evan 12 2) #644 Mora, Armani 10

3) #648 Newman, Eric 12 4) #647 Napolitano, Michael 10

5) #645 Morrow, Aidan 11 6) #649 Ober, Ryan 11

7) #642 Mazza, Max 11 8) #638 Broncano, Sebastian 11

A 3:31.61Highland Par7

1) #698 Ruggerio, Sam 12 2) #697 O'Connell, Robert 10

3) #700 Segura, Alain 11 4) #699 Sabnis, Sharat 11

5) #691 Hantsoulis, Konstantinos 10 6) #702 Wong, Ryan 9

7) #689 Botteon, Ernesto 12 8) #687 Auxuma, Jerson 10

A 3:32.89Eagle Academ8

1) #321 Ovbiye, Laurant 11 2) #320 Mack, Zion 10

3) #316 Cole, Jeddar 10 4) #317 Ford, Ty'vier 10

5) #318 James, Zaqai 12 6) #319 Mack, Zair 10

A 3:33.53Haddon Towns9

1) #608 Hayes, Alex 12 2) #618 Wynn, Aosuuta 12

3) #614 Santiago, Andres 11 4) #616 Slafman, Gabe 9

5) #611 McGarrigel, Jack 10 6) #615 Sennhenn, Jackson 12

A 3:33.84Newark Tech10

1) #1163 Jeantinor, Oskhernany 10 2) #1166 Parris, Justin 10

3) #1159 Aka, Princewill 11 4) #1168 Tukur, Mujeeb 10

5) #1167 Pittman, Jordan 12 6) #1164 Ogbonna, John 9

7) #1165 Oladoyinbo, Oluwakorede 10 8) #1161 Hemans, Michael 12

A 3:34.99Hawthorne HS11

1) #669 Lizardo, Tyler 12 2) #672 Mora, Jordan 12

3) #671 Mendoza, Jeancarlos 12 4) #674 Solloway, Carter 10

5) #666 Alfaro, Jasiel 10 6) #675 White, Henry 12

A 3:35.24Secaucus HS12

1) #1578 Abada, Youcef 11 2) #1579 Backiel, Connor 11

3) #1581 Joehnk, Ryan 11 4) #1582 Sachanandani, Yash 10

5) #1583 Zbib, Mohammed 12 6) #1580 Duraku, Genci 12

A 3:36.40Hoboken HS13

1) #756 Vizcarrondo, Damien 12 2) #753 Smith, Isaiah 11

3) #754 Tseng, Hudson 11 4) #749 Gray, Aleksander 11

5) #751 Mullaly, Nolan 9 6) #750 Louis, Sharaf 10

7) #747 Atkins Jr, Kristopher 11 8) #752 Pierre, Sean 12

A 3:36.91New Milford14

1) #1146 Sanjay, Edwin 12 2) #1138 Delva, Prince 12

3) #1142 Gonzalez, Ethan 10 4) #1143 Herrera Pineda, Sebastian 11

5) #1137 De Los Santos, Ethan 11 6) #1139 Dottino, Michael 9

7) #1140 Esguerra, Junel 9 8) #1147 Senzamici, Kevin 12

A 3:38.59Verona HS15

1) #1785 DeFabrizio, Luca 11 2) #1793 Pope, Jackson 11

3) #1799 Williams, Madan 11 4) #1802 Yu, Victor 11

A 3:38.61BelovED Comm16

1) #97 Gueye, Issa 9 2) #95 Dydouh, Ayman 12

3) #92 Clarke, Nathaniel 11 4) #101 Morales, Henry 12

5) #99 Marrero, Joel 11 6) #91 Casciano, Nicholas 11
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A 3:39.44Waldwick HS17

1) #1822 Ysern, Luc 9 2) #1817 Harris, Matthew 11

3) #1818 Hom, London 11 4) #1820 Mezini, Erik 10

5) #1814 Carver, Marshall 12 6) #1816 Hamilton, Bryce 12

7) #1813 Brezden, Ethan 10 8) #1819 Jakobsen, Thomas 9

A 3:40.08David Brearl18

1) #310 Taylor, Tyrese 12 2) #305 Oluwehuje, James 12

3) #300 Corona, Enrique 10 4) #301 De Leon, Nehemiah 9

5) #304 Jankiewicz, Alex 12 6) #307 Resende, Mat 10

7) #308 Santos, Andre 11 8) #309 Stein, Carter 10

A 3:40.77Manville HS19

1) #995 Alvarez, Abdiel 12 2) #996 Bennett, Isaiah 10

3) #997 Bias, Evan 10 4) #1003 Morales, Yadriel 11

5) #1007 Zala, Gabriel 10 6) #1006 Smutek, Damian 10

7) #1000 Echeverri, Samuel 10 8) #1004 Rodriguez, Jayran 9

A 3:41.72Middlesex HS20

1) #1032 Fittin, Ricky 11 2) #1034 Hines, Jonathan 11

3) #1035 Jarvis, Jax 11 4) #1036 Killian, Jack 11

5) #1037 Pham, Joseph 9 6) #1040 Vesuvio-Bush, Aidan 10

7) #1041 White, Tre'san 11 8) #1039 Thompson, Blake 11

A 3:41.88Kinnelon HS21

1) #907 Zoltek, David 11 2) #903 Loza, David 10

3) #890 Almosbeh, Mohammad 11 4) #901 Kang, Jaival 11

5) #892 Badalamenti, Iiario 10 6) #906 Portman, Will 11

7) #902 Kispert, Matt 12 8) #905 Mendy, Joseph 11

A 3:43.14Roselle Park22

1) #1488 Joasil, Dario 12 2) #1489 Jones Lucas, Eathen 12

3) #1493 Whiteside, Lucas 11 4) #1492 Rodriguez, Jayden 11

5) #1486 Cheston, Nasir 9 6) #1487 Ilyas, Kamron 11

A 3:43.71Whippany Par23

1) #2036 Husseini, Hashem 10 2) #2042 Rider, Derek 10

3) #2039 Lopez-Tassan, Milan 10 4) #2033 Griffin, Jason 10

5) #2047 Yoo, Brody 11 6) #2031 Farrell, Andrew 11

7) #2035 Hoppes, Colin 11

A 3:44.07Mountain Lak24

1) #1120 Sota, Anikait 10 2) #1118 Santiago, James 11

3) #1113 Kaplan, Tyler 9 4) #1122 Stickley, Sebastian 10

5) #1116 Morgan, BaoYang 10 6) #1112 Kahn, Max 11

7) #1111 Hudak, Austin 12 8) #1109 Cera, Michael 10
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Event  42   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 4

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:18.64Toms River N1

1) #1713 Ambroise, Lowrentzky 12 2) #1717 Diawara, Mamadi 11

3) #1719 Ford, Mordecai 11 4) #1726 Thomas, Camryn 11

5) #1728 Wilson, Taysaun 11 6) #1720 Hester, Jael 9

7) #1727 Wilson, Tahj 9 8) #1712 Ambroise, Loventz 10

A 3:19.30Piscataway T2

1) #1310 Atkinson-Waters, Jamari 11 2) #1317 McGhee, Skylar 12

3) #1315 Dukes, Xavien 12 4) #1316 Grant, Noah 11

5) #1318 Stephens, DeShaun 12 6) #1319 Thony, Niles 11

7) #1320 Young, Bryan 12 8) #1313 Chukwu, Chiemeka 11

A 3:20.20Hackensack H3

1) #583 DeCambre, Devin 10 2) #584 DeCambre, Dustin 10

3) #589 Polley, Brendan 12 4) #586 Garcia, Seven 10

5) #585 Desouza, Jayden 10 6) #587 Guarquila, Dylan 12

A 3:20.60Westfield HS4

1) #1991 Gayanilo, Emanuel 12 2) #2002 Petrassi, Noah 12

3) #2000 McMahill, Rowan 12 4) #1998 Mason, Eamon 12

5) #1993 Gildea, Jimmy 12 6) #1990 Daly, Ryan 11

7) #2003 Prieto, Charles 11 8) #2008 Valencia, Alexander 12

A 3:20.78Passaic Coun5

1) #1248 Galvez, Raynier 12 2) #1256 Zeigler, Avery 11

3) #1249 Lawton, Jordan 12 4) #1250 Ortiz, Esmeidy 11

5) #1251 Patel, Shrvan 11 6) #1254 Swaney, John 11

A 3:20.90West Orange6

1) #1929 Brosnan, Ciaran 10 2) #1928 Acosta, Andres 11

3) #1931 Griffin, Gideon 11 4) #1932 Harwood, Cooper 11

5) #1938 Smith, Lyfe 11 6) #1937 Sampson, Ethan 11

7) #1941 White, Adonis 12 8) #1930 Charles, Nathanrood 11

A 3:22.54Ridge HS7

1) #1410 Dachnowicz, Joseph 11 2) #1409 Condolon, Edward 12

3) #1411 Fritz, Chase 11 4) #1416 Mays, Owen 12

5) #1420 Schmolze, Ryan 10 6) #1421 Wiatroski, Jason 11

7) #1419 Rascio, Jared 11 8) #1414 Hou, Kenji 9

A 3:22.62South Brunsw8

1) #1648 Keiser, Jason 11 2) #1647 Jha, Anshul 11

3) #1642 Davis, Jayden 10 4) #1657 Williams, Bryant 10

5) #1641 Boopalam, Advaith 12 6) #1646 Hundi, Aarit 12

7) #1640 Balakanagaram, Mrithyunjai 118) #1656 Silva, Aiden 12

A 3:23.48Livingston H9

1) #943 Leavy, Corey 10 2) #940 Gemellaro, Nicholas 9

3) #945 Lwamba, Henry 10 4) #955 Wade, Chase 12

5) #942 Kaufman, Chase 12 6) #939 Flores, David 10

7) #949 Petryna, Luke 12 8) #948 Ovul, Tugra 11

A 3:23.66Pennsauken H10

1) #1286 Baisden, Christopher 11 2) #1285 Ali, KaRon 10

3) #1290 Sonnebeyatta, Jabari 10 4) #1289 McGrath, Ladanian 12

5) #1288 Jennings, Elijah 12

A 3:24.64Washington T11

1) #1866 Bostwick, Hunter 11 2) #1867 Brown, Yashahya 12

3) #1875 Torres, Daniel 12 4) #1874 Schuck, Jack 11

5) #1869 Dwyer, Ajani 12 6) #1873 Santos, John 11

7) #1871 Kolosowsky, Aaron 12 8) #1870 Ellis, Aidan 12

A 3:24.79Atlantic Cou12

1) #47 Caracciolo, Gavin 12 2) #50 Scott, Trudale 12

3) #49 Scott, Trisdell 12 4) #48 Hernandez, Yamdry 11

5) #46 Boyer, J'Mar 10 6) #51 Wodazak, Thomas 11

A 3:25.21Millville HS13

1) #1062 Williams, Andre' 11 2) #1059 Patel, Arjun 11

3) #1057 Harris, Jamel 12 4) #1058 Johnson, Asaias 11

A 3:25.24Fair Lawn HS14

1) #471 Foysol, Thaseen 11 2) #472 Francis, Anthony 11

3) #473 Pascual, Ryan 12 4) #475 Rocha, Tiago 12

A 3:25.69Rancocas Val15

1) #1381 Bancroft, Xavier 10 2) #1389 Howard Jr., Thomas 10

3) #1384 Coppage-Seepersaud, Julian 104) #1388 Howard Jr., Terrance 12

5) #1383 Brown, Antoine 12 6) #1390 Marvin, Nathan 12

7) #1392 Rouzard, Christian 11 8) #1393 Smith, David 11

A 3:27.18Ridgewood HS16

1) #1462 McKenna, Jack 11 2) #1463 McKnight, Sam 11

3) #1456 Grace, Leo 12 4) #1459 Kim, Gavin 12

5) #1466 Pash, Luke 11 6) #1468 Souza, Victor 12

7) #1460 Lee, Jaden 9 8) #1465 Murphy, DJ 12
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Event  42 ...(Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 4)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:27.42Columbia HS17

1) #268 Artis, Miles 10 2) #269 Cooper, Henry 12

3) #273 Okoli, Miracle 12 4) #277 Williams, Jalele 9

5) #276 Wack, Nathaniel 10 6) #275 Taber-Kewene, Levi 9

7) #270 Deves, Kevin Roth 10 8) #271 Finlay, Landon 10

A 3:27.69Old Bridge H18

1) #1214 Mackoul, Nicholas 11 2) #1206 Browne, Randall 12

3) #1220 Ziyad, Muhammad 10 4) #1204 Afoakwah, Peter 12

5) #1205 Browne, Kenneth 12 6) #1207 Ciaccia, Ronald 10

7) #1208 Davies, Stephen 11 8) #1218 Santiago, Joshua 11

A 3:28.22Watchung Hil19

1) #1894 Driscoll, Max 11 2) #1895 Eggers, Gavin 12

3) #1891 Bellovin, Jason 10 4) #1892 Daniels, Gerald 11

5) #1893 DeLusant, Anthony 9 6) #1898 Smargiassi, Marc 9

7) #1897 Kominsky, Matthew 11 8) #1896 Gennaro, Sean 9

A 3:28.55Hillsborough20

1) #732 Patel, Aditya 12 2) #725 Bynes, Michael 11

3) #738 Wolen, Benjamin 11 4) #736 Tantry, Nihar 11

5) #731 Ogalo, Joshua 10 6) #729 Hodorowski, Matthew 12

7) #724 Bird, William 12 8) #737 Tobia, Daniel 10

A 3:28.69Linden HS21

1) #913 Alexis, Chris 12 2) #919 Jean, Warren 11

3) #920 Louis, Peter 12 4) #918 Ford, Jahri 10

5) #917 Findley, Messiah 11 6) #922 Pashal, Isaiah 12

A 3:30.96Edison HS22

1) #405 Rattray, Tori'ahn 12 2) #397 Bethea, Remy 12

3) #403 Pinheiro, Joseph 11 4) #395 Abdelaal, Moustafa 11

5) #399 Brunson, Brock 11 6) #406 Saint-Surin, Zachary 9

7) #404 Pittenger, Paolo 12 8) #398 Boateng, Kwadwo 9

A 3:31.55West Windsor23

1) #1965 Hines, Aydun 10 2) #1966 Holko, Travis 11

3) #1964 Cureton, Josiah 11 4) #1967 Kinsler, Julius 10

A 3:31.74North Brunsw24

1) #1179 Beckley, Nathan 9 2) #1182 Grimes III, Schwann 10

3) #1183 Hicks, Samaad 12 4) #1184 Hunter, Blake 11

5) #1180 Gaston, Isaiah 11 6) #1181 Gomez, Brian 10
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Event  43   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:06.78Woodbury  HS1

1) #2083 Skipper, Shayla 9 2) #2082 Miller, Ayanna 10

3) #2080 Daley, Free 12 4) #2079 Cooper, Zaryn 10

5) #2085 Watts, Jazmirra 9 6) #2087 Yates, Yuri 9

7) #2081 Harvey, Sabriya 9

A 4:06.98Audubon HS2

1) #63 Rizzo, Sophia 9 2) #64 Tocco, Kylie 10

3) #62 Owens, Charlie 10 4) #52 Bittner, Arianna 12

5) #54 Carter, Madelin 12 6) #57 Fayer, Riley 10

7) #60 Legatie, Isabella 9 8) #55 Collins, Kira 12

A 4:11.83Shore Region3

1) #1593 Greene, Kiera 10 2) #1596 Montanari, Grace 10

3) #1595 Kelly, Megan 10 4) #1592 Gifford, Jacqueline 12

5) #1588 Doehner, Meredith 9 6) #1598 O'Brien, Tatum 11

7) #1585 Bowler, Brooke 12 8) #1601 Scalise, Milla 10

A 4:12.71Hasbrouck He4

1) #636 Vinas, Sarah 10 2) #627 Mora, Jazlynn 9

3) #626 Minichiello, Gina 9 4) #624 Gagliano, Morgan 12

5) #619 Bohan, Maya 12 6) #625 Krommenhoek, Abigail 9

7) #631 Robinson, Samantha 12

A 4:13.81A P Schalick5

1) #7 Klancic, Alivia 12 2) #12 O'Neill, Grace 12

3) #5 Hadfield, Jordan 11 4) #10 Martellacci, Gia 11

5) #18 Valentine, Brooke 9 6) #16 Simonini, Gabriella 11

7) #6 Jenkins, Zoe 12 8) #14 Schalick, Caileigh 11

A 4:15.03Maple Shade6

1) #1010 Pierce, Cassidy 11 2) #1008 Benito, Crystal 11

3) #1013 Schaal, Hadley 11 4) #1011 Preto, Avery 9

5) #1009 Catalani, Juliana 9

A 4:16.30Wallkill Val7

1) #1833 Sutherland, Ashley 12 2) #1834 Vierzchalek, Sydney 12

3) #1823 Bonser, Taylor 11 4) #1827 Hicks, Lore 10

5) #1824 Cook, Bailey 9 6) #1832 Sanders, Sarina 12

7) #1828 LaRocca, Madison 9

A 4:17.57Manville HS8

1) #986 Lasluiza, Haisha 11 2) #990 Seawright, Kailey 11

3) #992 Thompson, Jayde 9 4) #988 Miga, Michelle 12

5) #984 Fonseca-Loaiza, Valeria 10 6) #983 Chey, Emily 12

A 4:18.76Haddon Towns9

1) #591 Birdwell, Casey 10 2) #600 Madjeska, Abigail 12

3) #605 Wiedeman, Abby 9 4) #601 Maher, Reagan 9

A 4:19.44Gloucester C10

1) #563 Miller, Hayley 11 2) #562 Harris, Cameron 10

3) #561 Flemming, Kyla 10 4) #565 Robert, Deija 11

5) #559 Bakey, Harlie 10

A 4:19.84Verona HS11

1) #1775 Neale, Gwendolyn 10 2) #1769 Griffin, Sienna 10

3) #1768 Grant, Lucia 11 4) #1778 Scelfo, Katelyn 10

5) #1777 Rossi, Morgan 9 6) #1763 Battersby, Eleanor 12

7) #1773 Lambert, Isabella 11

A 4:23.58Park Ridge H12

1) #1223 Freiler, Nicole 12 2) #1227 Stefano, Ava 10

3) #1222 Amorese, Lauren 10 4) #1228 Walder, Sophie 11

5) #1226 Rios, Jada 12 6) #1225 Perez, Michelle 10

7) #1224 Nilsen, Katelyn 10

A 4:24.06Weehawken HS13

1) #1905 Reiser, Jaidyn 12 2) #1902 Levy, Nora 9

3) #1906 Rogers, Victoria 11 4) #1901 Lantz, Nina 9

5) #1910 Uryniuk, Agata 9 6) #1903 Lewis, Jordan 9

7) #1907 Ruseva, Dara 10 8) #1899 Cabrera, Sophia 10

A 4:24.81Middlesex HS14

1) #1024 Adamski, Kady 10 2) #1026 Devine, Jessica 11

3) #1029 Lawrence, Taylor 9 4) #1031 VanAntwerp, Laura 11

5) #1030 Tiedemann, Sarah 12

A 4:25.10Pt. Pleasant15

1) #1358 Brunotte, Shelby 11 2) #1360 Kirchner, Gabby 11

3) #1361 Kirchner, Katie 9 4) #1359 Frauenheim, Erin 11

5) #1362 Miles, Samantha 11
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A 4:25.34Hawthorne HS16

1) #657 Cartagena, Averie 10 2) #659 Green, Simone 10

3) #660 King, Victoria 10 4) #662 Munirji, Elena 12

5) #661 Montgomery, Zaianah 10 6) #663 Passero, Olivia 10

7) #665 Villarreal, Lola 10 8) #664 Sachs, Ella 12

A 4:28.10Secaucus HS17

1) #1573 Jones, Abigail 11 2) #1577 Tsang, Jasmine 10

3) #1575 Rodriguez, Sariah 9 4) #1574 Nguyen, Katherine 12

5) #1569 Aquino, Elizabeth 9 6) #1571 Dicanio, Apollonia 10

7) #1576 Tapia, Ashley 12 8) #1572 Guzman, Sofia 10

A 4:29.50Saddle Brook18

1) #1504 Wang, Deborah 12 2) #1501 Reyes, Briana 12

3) #1496 Kayar, Helin 12 4) #1499 Poplawski, Olivia 10

5) #1494 Ciappina, Gracie 9 6) #1503 Tomczyk, Sandra 9

7) #1497 Larti, Jona 9 8) #1498 Nikocaj, Liyana 9

A 4:31.88University A19

1) #1756 Cepeda, Veronika 12 2) #1757 Mincey, Sejadea 12

3) #1758 Roe, Chiara 11 4) #1760 Siland, Jania 10

5) #1759 Sauveur, Standey 12

A 4:33.94Hoboken HS20

1) #746 Wehrhahn, Emma 9 2) #743 Pitino, Sophie 9

3) #739 Dealwis, Kaelah 9 4) #740 Gotimer, Samantha 10

5) #742 Mankoff, Maya 10 6) #745 Van Handle, Emma 10

7) #741 Lee, Adriana 9 8) #744 Stephan, Charli 9

A 4:35.17David Brearl21

1) #292 Oluwehuje, Krystal 11 2) #295 Seifried, Mackenzie 10

3) #294 Rivera, Alexa 9 4) #296 Sode, Bianca 12

5) #284 Correia, Samantha 10 6) #289 Giedyk, Angelika 10

7) #297 Sode, Briella 10 8) #298 Sode, Georgia 9

A 4:37.94Whippany Par22

1) #2026 Sakpal, Janavi 11 2) #2018 Hemmer, Kaitlyn 11

3) #2013 Cusmano, Megan 9 4) #2015 DiCostanzo, Ava 11

5) #2021 Meier, Stevie 9 6) #2025 Rider, Nicole 12

7) #2020 McClain, Rebecca 9

A 4:45.12Newark Tech23

1) #1150 Adewale, Victoria 11 2) #1156 Mohammed, Suhaylah 11

3) #1157 Morrison, Dynestee 9 4) #1154 Kenfack, Ange 11

5) #1152 Jean-Louis, Violene 12 6) #1155 Leuthner- Miller, Alyssa 10

7) #1153 Jones, Xylani 9 8) #1151 Davis, Saniya 9

A 4:47.68Midland Park24

1) #1046 Hermanns, Alexa 11 2) #1043 Burke, Evelyn 9

3) #1050 Thompson, Lilah 10 4) #1051 Zammit, Sofia 9

5) #1047 Kalata, Julia 10 6) #1049 Stokes, Samantha 11

7) #1045 Geary, Kennedy 9
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Event  44   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 4

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:53.42Eastern Regi1

1) #375 Tengbeh, Lomaria 12 2) #370 Osei-Kyei, Samantha 11

3) #373 Sprewell, Eva 12 4) #365 Dumas, Natalie 10

5) #364 Davies, Jasmine 11 6) #358 Albertson, Theresa 9

7) #359 Anderson, Poetry 9 8) #361 Bell, Imani 9

A 3:55.10Franklin Tow2

1) #491 Kelliehan, Sinai 10 2) #486 Adhikari, Bethany 10

3) #496 Uzor, Jessica 12 4) #494 Rollins, Qiora 12

5) #493 Rollins, Adriana 12 6) #488 Akintola, Susan 11

7) #489 Des Vignes, Sophia 11 8) #487 Adhikari, Hannah 12

A 3:57.25Westfield HS3

1) #1970 Demeter, Gabriella 12 2) #1979 Ray, Alexis 11

3) #1973 Kylish, Anna 11 4) #1982 Scheiner, Darcy 12

5) #1976 O'Brien, Sean 12 6) #1984 Stevens, Regan 9

7) #1977 Petrie, Lilly 11 8) #1975 Nair, Maya 10

A 3:57.83Montclair HS4

1) #1070 Jordan, Leannah 12 2) #1079 Whiting, Darriel 11

3) #1069 Finley, Mackenzie 11 4) #1077 Stewart, Corinne 11

5) #1072 Kim, Maya 12 6) #1074 Noel, Ashley 12

7) #1067 Celis, Elizabeth 9 8) #1068 Donegan, Autumn 9

A 3:59.31South Brunsw5

1) #1628 Koroma, Emmanuella 11 2) #1627 Koroma, Blessing 12

3) #1621 Burno, Mattison 11 4) #1633 Owusu, Angela 11

5) #1629 Koroma, Jestina 9 6) #1623 Conteh, Kelicia 11

7) #1635 Santiago, Hannah 12 8) #1622 Chang, Annabella 10

A 3:59.57Kingsway HS6

1) #865 Lewis, Jonnelle 11 2) #867 Stanard, Camryn 11

3) #864 Hall, Naveya 11 4) #870 Wiscount, Kay 12

5) #866 Miles, Lariah 10 6) #863 Cumberlander, Mariyah 9

7) #860 Aulich, Savannah 10 8) #868 Webb, Callie 10

A 4:01.15Piscataway T7

1) #1296 Ashby, Kierstin 12 2) #1309 Samuel, Jahnisa 9

3) #1308 Morgan, Madison 12 4) #1305 Jean, Morgan 12

5) #1303 Freeman, Gabriella 12 6) #1302 Ferguson, Taleyah 10

7) #1301 Ealey, Isabella 9 8) #1300 Croley Battle, Sarae 9

A 4:01.39Hillsborough8

1) #711 Martinez, Stella 10 2) #713 O'Sullivan, Lisa 12

3) #718 Stibitz, Emma 10 4) #717 Sardar, Sabrina 12

5) #719 Sudol, Emily 9 6) #720 Taras, Madelynn 10

7) #705 Denys, Laina 12 8) #710 Lucariello, Ava 10

A 4:01.86West Orange9

1) #1920 Moran, Grace 9 2) #1925 Raston, Corbin 10

3) #1914 Alcime, Kaia 11 4) #1927 Wilson, Tayla 11

5) #1921 Morillo, Sofia 10 6) #1923 Pennington Wright, Madison 9

7) #1919 Manning, Omara 9 8) #1926 Simmons, Atiyya 12

A 4:02.00West Windsor10

1) #1963 Turay, Adama 11 2) #1961 Hoover, Saraiah 11

3) #1960 Dumortier, Claire 11 4) #1962 Kudin, Anastasia 11

A 4:02.01Union HS11

1) #1751 Portuondo, Mikarla 11 2) #1752 Richards, Gabrielle 10

3) #1748 Muscat, Liyanna 9 4) #1746 Kidd, Cassidy 12

5) #1742 Able, Sharagaye 10 6) #1750 Parker, Jada-Ann 12

7) #1749 Onwunali, Laura 12 8) #1747 Mathis, DeJanna 10

A 4:02.75Southern Reg12

1) #1683 Simon, Brielle 11 2) #1680 Murray, Carly 9

3) #1681 Ortiz, Emma 10 4) #1678 Millard, Isabella 9

5) #1679 Moreno, Bianca 9

A 4:03.65Passaic Coun13

1) #1238 Noonan, Casey 11 2) #1234 Guance Soto, Jaylin 11

3) #1241 Williams, Ariyonna 10 4) #1235 Lalla, Sydney 9

5) #1237 Mieses, Hailey 12 6) #1239 Powell, Amirah 12

A 4:04.50Rancocas Val14

1) #1378 Wilkins, Aniya 11 2) #1377 Roseboro, Rhyann 10

3) #1371 King, Cecilia 11 4) #1372 Lott, Nevaeh 12

5) #1374 Peacock, Kaylie 11 6) #1375 Petras, Cameron 9

7) #1366 Brown, Angelina 10 8) #1369 Hickson, Jordyn 11

A 4:05.36Pennsauken H15

1) #1280 Dyer, Amina 11 2) #1279 Dupree, Sanaya 10

3) #1282 Rodriguez, Ameenah 11 4) #1278 Dupree, Olivia 10

5) #1284 Wynn, Sianni 10 6) #1281 John, Abigayle 9

7) #1283 Sanchez, Natalia 9 8) #1277 Duckett, Xaniah 9
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Event  44 ...(Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 4)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:05.78Ridgewood HS16

1) #1452 Wennersten, Peyton 11 2) #1454 Zadow, Lindsey 10

3) #1443 Long, Audrey 9 4) #1444 Lubkemann, Kennedy 10

5) #1449 Schoeler, Maeve 9 6) #1446 Pace, Penelope 9

7) #1436 Brassel, Bea 12 8) #1451 Sheridan, Avery 12

A 4:07.51Hunterdon Ce17

1) #777 Sutphen, Kayla 12 2) #769 Gebhardt, Ashley 12

3) #775 Soucie, Anna 12 4) #771 Massenburg, Kyla 12

5) #772 Myles, Chloe 10 6) #773 Radney, Morgan 10

7) #770 Hammill, Audrey 9 8) #776 Spangler, Olivia 9

A 4:07.82East Brunswi18

1) #338 Sopeju, Ayomide 11 2) #322 Arevalo, Samantha 10

3) #326 Garg, Persis 10 4) #336 Smith, Chloe 12

5) #323 Cepeda, Hailey 11 6) #325 Dickerson, Raven 10

7) #327 Gonzalez-Plumacher, Ximena 9 8) #339 Vachon, Ebba 9

A 4:07.97Livingston H19

1) #927 Liu, Phoebe 11 2) #934 Tiuca, Erika 9

3) #928 Nidhan, Sarah 11 4) #930 Oji, Nesta 10

5) #935 Tiuca, Stephanie 9 6) #923 Bialick, Darcy 11

7) #936 Viola, Lexi 11 8) #931 Paparsenos, Sophia 11

A 4:08.25Cherokee HS20

1) #200 Hibbs, Brooke 11 2) #198 Edelman, Nicole 12

3) #207 Recinto, Sofia 10 4) #194 Ashcraft, Veronica 11

5) #210 Van Haren, Madison 12 6) #206 O'Day, Kerry 12

7) #205 Niglio, Megan 11 8) #196 Butler, Emily 11

A 4:09.51Princeton HS21

1) #1334 Howes, Kacey 10 2) #1339 O'Neill, Leah 9

3) #1347 Zeng, Grace 10 4) #1344 Trkov, Mila 9

5) #1346 Xin, Rachel 11 6) #1343 Thai, Tessa 11

7) #1335 Hunt, Chloe 9

A 4:09.94Edison HS22

1) #384 Amponsah, Noreen 12 2) #394 White, Grace 11

3) #390 Dawson, Hailey 12 4) #388 Bonds, Jada 12

5) #385 Aravena, Kayden 11 6) #387 Boateng, Ama 11

7) #389 Brown, Janiyah 11 8) #386 Asamoah, Abigail 10

A 4:11.95Scotch Plain23

1) #1539 Elliott, Abi 12 2) #1540 Farley, Delaney 10

3) #1550 Midrano, Tyler 9 4) #1558 Valera, Maddy 9

5) #1544 Kelly, Keira 12 6) #1543 Hudson, Savannah 9

7) #1542 Hopkins, Zoe 12 8) #1538 Acedieu, Keziah 11

A 4:17.95East Orange24

1) #346 Brown, Apple 12 2) #350 Phoenix, Obidawn 12

3) #347 Glory, Izuehie Chimamka 9 4) #348 Lopes, Cameron 11

5) #351 William, Natalie 10
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Event  45   Boys Shot Put Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
South Brunsw 57-00.50 121653 Paulmenn, Braden1

Princeton HS 55-01.00 111356 Wilton, Sean2

Egg Harbor T 54-03.00 12427 Simeon, Mike3

Old Bridge H 52-06.00 121211 Goldin, Isaac4

Morristown H 52-00.00 111100 Morgan, Ronald5

Toms River N 51-10.00 111725 Papanikolas, Yianni6

Williamstown 50-11.00 112064 Lewis, Jayron7

Passaic HS 50-05.00 121263 Clark, Michael8

South Brunsw 50-04.50 121654 Pierre, Matthew9

Woodbridge H 50-01.00 122074 Siegel, Benjamin10

Toms River N 49-11.00 121722 Kaye, Justin11

Kingsway HS 49-10.25 12871 Ashlock, Aldonte (Aj)12

Southern Reg 49-02.75 121694 Nolan, Matthew Tyler13

South Brunsw 47-07.75 121650 Lynch, Xavier14

Passaic Coun 47-03.50 121255 Wescott, Owen15

Linden HS 47-00.00 11916 Coye, Isaiah16

Ridge HS 47-00.00 121413 Hariharan, Lokaditya17

Passaic Coun 46-08.50 121246 Dye, Travon18

Morristown H 46-07.25 121101 Richardson, Conor19

Hunterdon Ce 46-07.00 11783 Loew, David20

Montgomery H 46-04.50 111092 Rector, Brandon21

Union HS 46-03.75 111755 Olowe, Babadara22

Scotch Plain 46-02.00 111560 Battle, Zuriel23

Montclair HS 44-01.00 121083 Lampe, Gabriel24
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Event  46   Boys Discus Throw Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Toms River N 166-06 111725 Papanikolas, Yianni1

Cherokee HS 164-04 12232 Wolfert, Brody2

Southern Reg 154-06 121694 Nolan, Matthew Tyler3

Passaic HS 152-11 121263 Clark, Michael4

Pennsauken H 150-02 121287 Farmer, Jayden5

South Brunsw 147-05 121653 Paulmenn, Braden6

Scotch Plain 146-05 111560 Battle, Zuriel7

Rancocas Val 146-03 111394 Williams, Dayquon8

Millville HS 145-09 111061 Wallace, Jamal9

Princeton HS 145-08 111356 Wilton, Sean10

Union HS 144-02 111754 Duvelson, Caleb11

Woodbridge H 142-05 122074 Siegel, Benjamin12

Morristown H 142-04 121098 Hills, Giakoby13

Morristown H 141-06 121101 Richardson, Conor14

Westfield HS 140-05 112004 Rubenstein, Noah15

Montgomery H 139-10 111092 Rector, Brandon16

Ridgewood HS 139-08 121467 Schwindt, Matt17

Livingston H 139-02 12941 Jean Marie, Joseph18

South Brunsw 135-09 121643 Dixon, Shamil19

Elizabeth HS 135-03 11445 Cuero, Nasir20

Passaic Coun 135-01 121243 Blunt, Jacob21

Sayreville H 133-09 121536 Losada, Aaron22

Old Bridge H 133-00 111217 Rogers, Jordayn23

Linden HS 131-09 11916 Coye, Isaiah24
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Event  47   Boys Javelin Throw Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Lenape Regio 186-11 12912 Acchione, Miles1

Howell HS 176-11 12763 Ra, Jack2

South Brunsw 176-06 121653 Paulmenn, Braden3

Morristown H 172-10 111100 Morgan, Ronald4

Passaic Coun 172-02 121242 Alston, Jordan5

Scotch Plain 166-07 121565 Ricca, Noah6

Westfield HS 161-08 121989 Cho, Max7

Cherokee HS 161-06 12227 Ott, Zach8

Cherokee HS 159-10 12224 Lenart, Austin9

Westfield HS 156-07 112001 Meyers, Lincoln10

Linden HS 154-03 11916 Coye, Isaiah11

Hunterdon Ce 151-07 12787 Rumage, Lucas12

Phillipsburg 151-05 121295 Krouse, Richard13

Central Reg 148-04 11193 Troncoso, Daniel14

Egg Harbor T 147-10  9417 Cocci, Xavier15

New Brunswic 147-08 121123 Williams, Omari16

Freehold Tow 146-02 11517 Clites, Joshua17

Morristown H 145-11 121096 Bataille, Justin18

Kingsway HS 145-02 11874 Friedrich, Zachary19

Ridgewood HS 144-11 121467 Schwindt, Matt20

Jackson Memo 144-03  9815 Schlenk, Logan21

Howell HS 142-03 12764 Unger, Zachary22

West Orange 140-11  91936 Pierre, Clavens23

Bloomfield H 136-02 10134 Hatton, Maxwell24
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Event  48   Boys Long Jump Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Piscataway T 24-00.50 121317 McGhee, Skylar1

Columbia HS 23-06.00 12274 Rowan, Zhamir2

Franklin Tow 23-03.75 12498 Arana, Daniel3

Montclair HS 23-03.25 111081 Auletta, Jace4

Toms River N 22-10.75  91720 Hester, Jael5

Montgomery H 22-08.00 111090 Hill, Christian6

West Orange 22-06.25 121941 White, Adonis7

Rancocas Val 22-06.00 121386 Godbolt, David8

Passaic Coun 22-03.25 121247 Echavarria, Victor9

Toms River N 22-03.25 111719 Ford, Mordecai10

Columbia HS 22-02.00  9277 Williams, Jalele11

Central Reg 22-01.00 11192 Riley, Royalty12

North Bergen 22-00.00 121174 Yepes, Samuel13

Elizabeth HS 21-11.50 10442 Barthelemy, Roodkerry14

Livingston H 21-10.00 10944 Lopez-Simpson, Gabriel15

Hackensack H 21-07.75 12590 Sowah, Shawn16

Piscataway T 21-07.00 111314 Davis, Nathaniel17

Cherokee HS 21-03.00 12214 Bender, Ryan18

Monroe Twp. 21-03.00 101066 Sagoe, Ayo19

North Brunsw 21-02.25  91187 Pearson, Quincy20

Southern Reg 21-02.00 101691 Hamlin, Darren D21

Hillsborough 20-11.25 12734 Sorbera, Peter22

Marlboro HS 20-11.00 111019 Nash, Kamerin23

East Brunswi 20-03.00 11342 Anosike, Raluchukwu24
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Event  49   Boys High Jump Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Rancocas Val 6-08.25 121386 Godbolt, David1

Piscataway T 6-08.00 121312 Butler, Brian2

Linden HS 6-06.00 12915 Butler, Elijah Patterson3

J P Stevens 6-06.00 12795 Biffot, Hiven4

South Brunsw 6-04.00  91644 Ellison, Bryce5

Kingsway HS 6-02.00 12872 Dukes, Dillon6

Toms River N 6-02.00 111719 Ford, Mordecai7

Franklin Tow 6-02.00 12506 Peck-Wekunda, Ajani8

Morristown H 6-02.00 111103 Williams, Karl9

Scotch Plain 6-02.00 121562 Hopkins, Ian10

East Brunswi 6-02.00 11343 Derissaint, Sebastian11

Edison HS 6-02.00 12405 Rattray, Tori'ahn12

Vineland HS 6-00.00 101805 Thomas, Christopher13

Clifton HS 6-00.00 12261 Jones, Jason14

Woodbridge H 6-00.00 102075 Updale, Liam15

Union City H 6-00.00 121741 Torres, Angel16

Pennsauken H 6-00.00 121289 McGrath, Ladanian17

Memorial HS 6-00.00 111023 Sanchez, Joshua18

Union City H 6-00.00 121739 Santos, Robert19

Cherokee HS 6-00.00 11222 Green, Samuel20

Montgomery H 6-00.00 111090 Hill, Christian21

Hillsborough 6-00.00 11736 Tantry, Nihar22

Franklin Tow 6-00.00 11503 Hector, Miles23

Hunterdon Ce 6-00.00 12782 Koon, Jarrod24

Hillsborough 5-10.00 12734 Sorbera, Peter25

West Orange 5-10.00 121934 McCoy, Chaas26
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Event  50   Boys Triple Jump Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Franklin Tow 47-02.25 12498 Arana, Daniel1

North Brunsw 46-00.00 111185 Jefferson, Zachary2

Montclair HS 45-06.50 111081 Auletta, Jace3

Williamstown 45-02.00 122066 Pinnock, Gordon4

Central Reg 44-11.00 12191 Ajao, Ayodeji5

J P Stevens 44-08.75 12795 Biffot, Hiven6

J P Stevens 44-03.00 12796 Mateo, Andrew7

Princeton HS 44-02.00 121353 Quallen, Sawyer8

West Orange 44-01.50 121939 Stanley, Raza9

Southern Reg 44-01.25 101691 Hamlin, Darren D10

North Brunsw 43-10.00  91187 Pearson, Quincy11

Elizabeth HS 43-08.00 10444 Cadet, Jaydan12

Woodbridge H 43-05.00 112072 Anderson, Bryan13

Ridge HS 43-03.50 111419 Rascio, Jared14

Bridgeton HS 43-01.25 11152 Chance, Zamir15

Williamstown 43-00.75 122065 Pierre-Jacques, Joseph16

East Brunswi 43-00.50 11342 Anosike, Raluchukwu17

Hackensack H 43-00.00 11582 Allen, Bradley18

Clifton HS 42-08.25 11263 Phillip, Nathaniel19

South Brunsw 42-05.00 121646 Hundi, Aarit20

Vineland HS 42-04.25 101805 Thomas, Christopher21

J F Kennedy 42-01.00 10793 Pierce, Micah22

West Windsor 42-00.00 111964 Cureton, Josiah23

Passaic Coun 40-10.25 111252 Perez, Joel24
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Event  51   Boys Pole Vault Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
North Brunsw 13-04.00 121189 Vankadhara, Manish1

Cherry Hill 13-00.00 12240 Tishey, Kevin2

Kingsway HS 13-00.00 11873 Farrell, Trevor3

Hunterdon Ce 12-06.00 12784 O'Brien, Tyler4

South Brunsw 12-06.00 121658 Yadav, Aarav5

Ridgewood HS 12-06.00 111469 Stellmach, Raymond6

Ridgewood HS 12-06.00 111457 Hochegger, Marcus7

Bloomfield H 12-06.00 12135 Lisa, Charles8

Kingsway HS 12-06.00 12875 McMath, Donovan9

Sayreville H 12-06.00 111535 Lewis, William10

Egg Harbor T 12-00.00 12425 Robertson, Matt11

Washington T 12-00.00 111868 DiGiacomo, Nico12

East Brunswi 12-00.00 11345 Siddiqui, Taha13

South Brunsw 12-00.00 121651 Mabes, Gavin14

North Brunsw 12-00.00 111178 Amoako, Kofi15

Livingston H 11-06.00 11951 Siao, Nicholas16

Bloomfield H 11-06.00 11136 Obiedzinski, Nicholas17

Scotch Plain 11-06.00 121564 Pollack, Anderson18

Egg Harbor T 11-06.00 10426 Schmidt, Sawyer19

Morristown H 11-06.00 121097 Flynn, Thomas20

Hunterdon Ce 11-00.00 11786 Quintard, Mason21

Westfield HS 10-06.00 111992 Geocos, Andrew22

Bridgewater- 10-00.00 12162 Abbaszadeh, Kevin23

Bridgewater- 10-00.00  9165 Ciccotelli, Andrew24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  52   Girls Shot Put Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Livingston H 50-00.50 11929 Oji, Jessica1

Montclair HS 40-07.00 111076 Robinson, Tori2

Washington T 38-11.50 111851 Karp, Ella3

Bergen Count 38-11.00 10109 Anyadike, Afua4

Columbia HS 38-04.50 12267 Stevens, Madison5

Central Reg 38-02.50 11190 Napolitano, Alana6

Hillsborough 38-00.00 12716 Ruffa, Michaela7

Rancocas Val 37-11.50 111368 Green, Kendra8

Franklin Tow 36-10.75 11492 Langford, Londyn9

Rancocas Val 36-07.00 121370 Johnson, Kaymah10

Washington T 36-03.50 121859 Stanger, Lauren11

Southern Reg 36-02.00 101677 Mikuletzky, Kodi12

Elizabeth HS 35-08.00 12436 Murrell-Sanders, Aniyah13

Bloomfield H 35-05.75 12124 Chapman, Candace14

Hillsborough 34-10.50 11721 Volkova, Angela15

Trenton Cent 34-08.25 111729 Baylor-Reeves, Sonjay16

Livingston H 34-05.75 10930 Oji, Nesta17

Bergen Count 34-04.00  9115 Jepsen, Freja18

Hunterdon Ce 34-02.75 12765 Bronhard-Yates, Amelia19

Sayreville H 34-01.50 111533 Khan, Zaila20

Franklin Tow 34-00.00  9495 Stewart, Alivia21

Freehold Tow 33-02.00 10514 Sciarrino, Madison22

Sayreville H 32-05.00 111532 Gant, Destony23

Westfield HS 31-11.00 111980 Reyes, Livia24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  53   Girls Discus Throw Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Livingston H 161-07 11929 Oji, Jessica1

Elizabeth HS 139-11 12436 Murrell-Sanders, Aniyah2

Hillsborough 123-08 11721 Volkova, Angela3

Montclair HS 119-05 111076 Robinson, Tori4

Ridge HS 117-11 121406 Shepard, Sarah5

East Brunswi 117-06 10332 Ptasznik, Olivia6

Old Bridge H 114-08 101200 Kontsohrada, Tetiana7

Columbia HS 113-02 12267 Stevens, Madison8

Hillsborough 112-11 12716 Ruffa, Michaela9

Union HS 112-01 121753 Turner, Samantha10

Bergen Count 111-08  9115 Jepsen, Freja11

Central Reg 110-01 11190 Napolitano, Alana12

Williamstown 108-05 122054 Gravley, Iriona13

Washington T 108-04 111851 Karp, Ella14

Kearny HS 107-04 11849 Pifano, Gabriela15

Elizabeth HS 106-05 12434 Koon, Alex16

Kingsway HS 106-03 11859 Alexander, Ava17

Bridgewater- 106-01 11160 Leppert, Emily18

Bergen Count 104-11 10109 Anyadike, Afua19

Bloomfield H 104-04 10121 Bell, Thalia20

Toms River N 103-05 111709 Hernandez, Jaelani21

East Brunswi 102-10 12324 Collins, Kayla22

Eastern Regi 101-06 12371 Smith, Aniyah23

Manalapan HS 100-01 11969 Posen, Jolie24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  54   Girls Javelin Throw Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Eastern Regi 146-01 12367 Goldberg, Zoe1

Toms River N 139-07 111707 Brazier, Riley2

Eastern Regi 127-06 12371 Smith, Aniyah3

Westfield HS 123-03 111969 Dayon, Priscilla4

Hillsborough 121-05 10715 Ruffa, Isabella5

East Brunswi 121-02 12334 Sawicki, Anna6

Woodbridge H 120-08 122069 Bolanos, Keira7

Millville HS 118-04 111055 Austin, Shila8

Hunterdon Ce 117-02 12765 Bronhard-Yates, Amelia9

Rancocas Val 115-09 121370 Johnson, Kaymah10

Ridgewood HS 115-05 121447 Papin, Charlotte11

Scotch Plain 111-00 121559 Virgil, Mackenzie12

Cherokee HS 110-11 10202 Lore, Addison13

East Brunswi 109-07 12340 Wolfe, Abby14

Freehold Tow 109-05 10514 Sciarrino, Madison15

Hillsborough 103-06 12704 Dao, Anna16

Howell HS 102-08 11759 Moorman, Mikenzie17

Westfield HS 101-00 111985 Sullivan, Emma18

Scotch Plain 100-08 111549 McNulty, Maggie19

Bloomfield H 100-06 12128 Feliciano, Victoria20

Kearny HS 100-03 11849 Pifano, Gabriela21

Fair Lawn HS 99-03  9468 Kennedy, Katelyn22

Bergen Count 96-08  9115 Jepsen, Freja23

North Bergen 93-10 101172 Galeano, Laura24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  55   Girls Long Jump Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Montclair HS 18-08.00 121074 Noel, Ashley1

Washington T 18-08.00 121842 Beasley, Dahlia2

Woodbridge H 18-01.25 112070 Camilo, Tatiana3

Rancocas Val 17-10.50 121367 Fadairo, Lauren4

Watchung Hil 17-10.50  91883 Holley, Morgan5

Passaic Coun 17-07.75 111240 Villanueva, Calyse6

Westfield HS 17-05.00 121970 Demeter, Gabriella7

Montclair HS 17-05.00 111078 White, Kennedy8

North Star A 17-04.00 111191 Haywood, Aleia9

Hillsborough 17-04.00 11712 Montgomery, Chloe10

Elizabeth HS 17-03.25 11431 Joanus, Darlineka11

Hackensack H 17-03.00 11580 Oliver, Amaia12

South Brunsw 17-02.25 101632 Mensah, Alexandra13

Franklin Tow 17-01.50 12497 Woodard, Taliah14

Ridge HS 17-00.25  91399 Hornyak, Julia15

Livingston H 16-11.50 11923 Bialick, Darcy16

Hillsborough 16-10.75 10708 Leonard-Brown, Nai'Ceona17

Washington T 16-08.75 111861 Taylor-Burch, Zaida18

Old Bridge H 16-08.50  91202 Togun, Marilyn19

West Windsor 16-08.50 121959 Anyanwu, Muna20

Toms River N 16-07.00 111711 Russalesi, Rebecca21

Camden Co. V 16-07.00 11181 Kline, Charley22

Toms River E 16-06.75 121697 Costello, Kaydince23

West Windsor 16-06.00 111963 Turay, Adama24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  56   Girls High Jump Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Westfield HS 5-06.00 121970 Demeter, Gabriella1

Edison HS 5-04.00 11387 Boateng, Ama2

Williamstown 5-04.00 112056 Inge, Addison3

Montgomery H 5-04.00 121088 Obuba, Adanna4

Washington T 5-04.00 121842 Beasley, Dahlia5

Columbia HS 5-04.00 12265 Green, Gianna6

Livingston H 5-02.00 11923 Bialick, Darcy7

Franklin Tow 5-02.00 11490 Gray, Arden8

Watchung Hil 5-02.00  91883 Holley, Morgan9

Woodbridge H 5-02.00 112070 Camilo, Tatiana10

Union City H 5-02.00 111733 Martinez, Micel11

Union City H 5-02.00 121731 Cruz, Jade12

Rancocas Val 5-02.00 121367 Fadairo, Lauren13

South Brunsw 5-02.00 121627 Koroma, Blessing14

Passaic Coun 5-00.00 111240 Villanueva, Calyse15

Passaic Coun 5-00.00 101241 Williams, Ariyonna16

Piscataway T 5-00.00 121305 Jean, Morgan17

Clifton HS 5-00.00 12259 Amoh, Deborah18

Millville HS 5-00.00 111056 Rhett, Jaylen19

Hillsborough 5-00.00 11709 Loniewski, Mya20

Central Reg 5-00.00 11189 Boyle, Samantha21

North Brunsw 5-00.00 101177 Waldron, Kaya22

Howell HS 5-00.00 11760 Mullen, Keira Marie23

Camden Co. V 4-10.00 10180 Bachowski, Paige24

Toms River N 4-10.00 111708 Hanlon, May25
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  57   Girls Triple Jump Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Montclair HS 39-04.00 111078 White, Kennedy1

Franklin Tow 38-06.50 11490 Gray, Arden2

Montclair HS 38-05.00 121074 Noel, Ashley3

Rancocas Val 38-04.50 121367 Fadairo, Lauren4

Woodbridge H 38-00.00 112070 Camilo, Tatiana5

Hillsborough 37-02.50 10708 Leonard-Brown, Nai'Ceona6

Scotch Plain 37-00.50 121546 Kramer, Danielle7

Old Bridge H 36-11.00 111197 Bogy, Rebecca8

Franklin Tow 36-10.50 12493 Rollins, Adriana9

Union City H 36-05.00 121731 Cruz, Jade10

Camden Co. V 36-01.50 11181 Kline, Charley11

Washington T 36-01.50 101848 Gramble, Riley12

Elizabeth HS 36-00.50 11438 Trail, Reyana13

Passaic Coun 36-00.50 111240 Villanueva, Calyse14

Hillsborough 36-00.50 11712 Montgomery, Chloe15

West Windsor 36-00.00 121959 Anyanwu, Muna16

West Orange 35-10.50  91917 Jones, Chase17

Egg Harbor T 35-04.00 12412 Pinkett, Amari18

South Brunsw 35-03.00 101632 Mensah, Alexandra19

Ridge HS 34-07.75 111400 Inscore, Jenna20

Rancocas Val 34-07.50 101365 Austin, Autumn21

Rancocas Val 34-07.00 121373 Miller, Shayna22

Montgomery H 34-02.25 121087 McFadden, Madison23

Bloomfield H 33-05.00 12125 Cruz-Fletcher, Angel24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  58   Girls Pole Vault Group 4

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Hillsborough 11-06.00 12706 Karolewski, Ella1

Bergen Count 11-06.00 11113 Formoso, Isabella2

South Brunsw 11-00.00 111626 Goldilla, Violet3

Scotch Plain 10-06.00 121555 Sicoli, Sarah4

North Brunsw 10-06.00 121176 Puritz, Hanna5

Washington T 10-06.00 101852 Lacovara, Cali6

Ridgewood HS 10-00.00 111439 Hanada, Emai7

Southern Reg 10-00.00 111676 Cushing, Samantha8

Rancocas Val 10-00.00 101379 Yates, La'el9

Hunterdon Ce 10-00.00 10774 Silber, Olivia10

Ridgewood HS 9-06.00 111453 Wiatrak, Emerson11

East Brunswi 9-06.00 11335 Sawicki, Violet12

Passaic Coun 9-06.00 111240 Villanueva, Calyse13

Williamstown 9-06.00 102055 Greenwood, Brynn14

Lenape Regio 9-06.00 12911 Goldbacher, Alyson15

Livingston H 9-00.00 10933 Sturt, Cadence16

Ridge HS 9-00.00 111403 Minassian, Sophia17

Cherokee HS 9-00.00 11212 Wright, Addison18

Ridgewood HS 9-00.00 121438 Crosly, Lucie19

West Orange 9-00.00 111915 Brown, Alicia20

Edison HS 8-06.00 11392 Rose, Keona21

Freehold Tow 8-06.00 10513 Matthews, Holly22

South Brunsw 8-06.00 111636 Shah, Dishi23

Scotch Plain 8-06.00 121552 Pereira, Eva24

South Brunsw 8-06.00 111625 Farhat, Isabelle25

Ridge HS 8-06.00 111397 Crockett, Meriden26

Hunterdon Ce 8-00.00 11767 Chudy, Lindsay27

Hunterdon Ce 8-00.00 11766 Burle, Shradha28

Westfield HS 8-00.00 121987 Wright, Lina29
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  59   Boys Shot Put Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Hasbrouck He 50-05.50 11653 Solis, Oscar1

Glassboro HS 50-02.50 12537 Lassiter, Damere2

Midland Park 48-06.00 111054 Douma, Jake3

Manville HS 48-05.00 111005 Sanders, Rian4

Shore Region 48-04.50 111611 Perry, Kane5

Hasbrouck He 47-09.00 12641 Formisano, Joe6

Audubon HS 47-02.00 1274 Holland, Jacob7

Paulsboro HS 46-06.75 121270 Payne, Javion8

Glassboro HS 46-03.25 11543 Williams, Kyle9

Gateway Regi 46-01.00 12519 Horwitz, Alex10

Roselle Park 44-07.00 121491 Palacios, Adrian11

Glassboro HS 44-03.50 12535 Jones, Jeremiah12

Hawthorne HS 44-02.25 12667 Bernabe, Neo13

Wood-Ridge H 44-01.00 122107 Elezaj, Klejdi14

Boonton HS 42-10.00 12149 Hurd, Charlie15

Highland Par 42-03.00 11692 Hantsoulis, Markos16

Florence Twp 42-00.50 11480 Hiros, Nick17

Jonathan Day 41-02.25 12846 Schultz, Ryan18

Ridgefield M 41-01.50 111432 Schaefer, Eddie19

University H 41-01.00 121762 Swaray, Sheick20

Hasbrouck He 40-06.00 12650 Quish, Matt21

Wood-Ridge H 40-03.25 112108 Kelly, Aiden22

Whippany Par 37-05.00 112041 Petty, Tyler23

BelovED Comm 37-04.00 11105 Umar, Lagfu24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  60   Boys Discus Throw Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Glassboro HS 174-04 12537 Lassiter, Damere1

Manville HS 159-01 111001 Freitag, Trip2

Audubon HS 155-06 1274 Holland, Jacob3

Manville HS 150-02 111005 Sanders, Rian4

Paulsboro HS 144-00 121270 Payne, Javion5

Clayton HS 143-08 12252 Carr, Zyan6

Saddle Brook 141-00 121507 Faber, Luke7

Hasbrouck He 137-03 11653 Solis, Oscar8

Buena Region 137-02 12174 Moody, Daniel9

Shore Region 137-02 111611 Perry, Kane10

Hasbrouck He 136-04 11651 Russo, Joe11

A P Schalick 136-02 1030 McLean, Ethan12

Middlesex HS 133-00 121038 Robinson, Camren13

Midland Park 130-06 111054 Douma, Jake14

Boonton HS 130-01 12149 Hurd, Charlie15

Emerson HS 129-03 12467 Schels, Eddie16

South Hunter 128-06 121672 Rampel, Ryan17

Ridgefield M 126-03 111432 Schaefer, Eddie18

Florence Twp 118-08 11480 Hiros, Nick19

Verona HS 112-07 121783 Castner, Michael20

West Side HS 109-00 111951 Nowlin, Khalil21

Whippany Par 108-10 112030 Bregman, Alex22

Whippany Par 108-04 112041 Petty, Tyler23

BelovED Comm 106-02  989 Alcantara, Luis24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  61   Boys Javelin Throw Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Manville HS 180-10 111001 Freitag, Trip1

Highland Par 176-02 11692 Hantsoulis, Markos2

Mountain Lak 171-06  91117 Nigro, Joseph3

Keyport HS 171-06 12857 Treadwell, Nazir4

Manville HS 170-02 111005 Sanders, Rian5

Hasbrouck He 168-02 10652 Shine, Brady6

Midland Park 165-11 111052 Catuogno, Julius7

Pennsville 162-00 111293 Ayars, Connor8

Boonton HS 159-10 11146 Ahmedi, Metin9

Gloucester C 159-01 11568 Banks, Jalil10

Pennsville 158-03 111294 Campbell, Cole11

Audubon HS 157-01 1176 McCracken, Breyson12

Highland Par 155-00 12690 Clark, Calvin13

Hasbrouck He 154-11 12640 Cappadona, Tyler14

Gloucester C 154-03 12569 Dolson, Justice15

Boonton HS 154-02 10148 Hebloom-Green, Walter16

Haddon Towns 147-11 12612 Olevsky, Ozzy17

South Hunter 146-08 121672 Rampel, Ryan18

Verona HS 137-04 121782 Carlson, Evan19

Belvidere HS 134-00 11107 Jamhour, Wahab20

Ridgefield M 133-08 111428 Caban, Michael21

Whippany Par 129-06 102032 Gilbert, Sean22

Verona HS 127-02 101798 Tsang, Evan23

Weehawken HS 125-09 121911 Quinones, Joseph24



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 74

NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  62   Boys High Jump Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Manville HS 6-06.50 11999 Ceo, Professor1

Weehawken HS 6-06.00 121912 Russell, Jordan2

Gloucester C 6-04.00 11573 James, Ryan3

Ridgefield M 6-02.00 121429 Darboe, Lasana4

Riverside HS 6-02.00 121477 Smith, Carmine5

David Brearl 6-00.00 12302 Flowers, Anthony6

Gloucester C 6-00.00 11572 Harris, Kadon7

New Milford 6-00.00 111134 Badmus, Covenant8

Boonton HS 6-00.00 10148 Hebloom-Green, Walter9

Audubon HS 6-00.00 1275 Johnston, Ryan10

Paulsboro HS 6-00.00  91268 Kersey, Dayvon11

Bard High Sc 5-10.00 1180 Odins, Michael12

Wallkill Val 5-10.00 101839 Brown, Kellan13

Kinnelon HS 5-10.00 12895 Cho, Joshua14

Hasbrouck He 5-10.00 11646 Murillo, Matthew15

Butler HS 5-10.00 11179 Reilly, Max16

BelovED Comm 5-10.00 1294 Deriston, Steeven17

Glassboro HS 5-10.00 10539 Sabb, Amari18

BelovED Comm 5-08.00 12104 Tounkara, Mamady19

David Brearl 5-08.00 12306 Pinto, Joe20

Roselle Park 5-06.00 121485 Balisage, Kenneth21

Florence Twp 5-06.00 10484 Williams, Leaire22

David Brearl 5-06.00 11303 Flowers, Michael23

Newark Tech NH 101169 Wilcher, Lugman24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  63   Boys Long Jump Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Riverside HS 23-03.50 121473 Brown, Jamir1

Glassboro HS 21-07.75 12538 Moore, Cartrell2

Cresskill HS 21-05.00 12280 Yoon, Joshua3

Florence Twp 21-04.25 10484 Williams, Leaire4

Penns Grove 21-01.25 121275 Smith, Khalim5

Kinnelon HS 20-11.25 12902 Kispert, Matt6

Ridgefield M 20-08.50 121429 Darboe, Lasana7

Weehawken HS 20-07.50 121912 Russell, Jordan8

Kinnelon HS 20-07.00 10892 Badalamenti, Iiario9

Saddle Brook 20-07.00 121505 Artemiso, Jack10

Florence Twp 20-06.25 12485 Woody, Darien11

Hasbrouck He 20-05.25 12648 Newman, Eric12

Cresskill HS 20-04.25 11279 Cusick, William13

Glassboro HS 20-02.50 12533 Graves, Charles14

Gloucester C 20-01.75 11573 James, Ryan15

Bard High Sc 20-00.50 1179 Llori, Kizito16

Glassboro HS 20-00.00 12544 Wright, Caron17

BelovED Comm 19-04.75 1294 Deriston, Steeven18

Jonathan Day 19-03.00 10840 Iherobiem, Chidiogo19

Weequahic HS 19-01.00 111913 Singleton, Leroy20

Cedar Grove 19-00.50 10186 Leno, Michael21

Whippany Par 19-00.00 102037 Kelly, Gavin22

Manville HS 18-08.50 10996 Bennett, Isaiah23

New Egypt HS 18-08.25 111126 Arce, Alan24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  64   Boys Triple Jump Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Glassboro HS 46-02.00 12538 Moore, Cartrell1

Salem HS 45-00.00 111530 Jackson, Davi'Yonn2

Penns Grove 44-08.00 121275 Smith, Khalim3

Gloucester C 44-07.25 11573 James, Ryan4

A P Schalick 44-04.00  933 Stewart, David5

Florence Twp 43-10.50 12485 Woody, Darien6

Cresskill HS 43-09.00 12280 Yoon, Joshua7

Kinnelon HS 43-02.00 12902 Kispert, Matt8

Kinnelon HS 43-00.25 11905 Mendy, Joseph9

Woodbury  HS 43-00.00 122088 Black, Jordan10

Cresskill HS 42-02.25 11279 Cusick, William11

Hasbrouck He 41-11.00 11646 Murillo, Matthew12

Verona HS 41-07.00 101796 Sahadow, Joshua13

West Side HS 41-00.50 111955 Smith, Vincent14

Emerson HS 40-09.50 11466 Pasdar, Andrew15

Whippany Par 40-04.25 112031 Farrell, Andrew16

David Brearl 40-00.00 12305 Oluwehuje, James17

New Egypt HS 39-08.50 111126 Arce, Alan18

Jonathan Day 39-06.50 10840 Iherobiem, Chidiogo19

Whippany Par 39-05.00 102029 Bimonte, Michael20

Roselle Park 39-03.00 121488 Joasil, Dario21

South Hunter 39-02.00 111673 Sirak, Liam22

Bard High Sc 38-10.00 1179 Llori, Kizito23

BelovED Comm 38-07.50 12104 Tounkara, Mamady24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  65   Boys Pole Vault Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Wallkill Val 14-01.00 121838 Bonser, Brady1

Audubon HS 14-00.00 1167 Davis, Leo2

Haddon Towns 12-06.00 11607 George, Jacob3

Mountain Lak 12-06.00 111108 Bielinski, Isaac4

Gloucester C 12-00.00 11573 James, Ryan5

Maple Shade 11-00.00 111015 Patel, Sharvil6

A P Schalick 11-00.00 1029 Longo, Salvatore7

Audubon HS 11-00.00 1071 Gallagher, Dylan8

Whippany Par 10-09.00 102032 Gilbert, Sean9

Kinnelon HS 10-06.00 11896 Feinhals, Everett10

Butler HS 10-00.00 11178 Barile, Matthew11

Emerson HS 10-00.00 11465 Forsdahl, Peter12

Mountain Lak 10-00.00 101120 Sota, Anikait13

David Brearl 10-00.00 10309 Stein, Carter14

Shore Region 9-00.00 101612 Plancher, Abe15

Whippany Par 8-06.00  92034 Guerard, Max16

Jonathan Day 8-06.00 10845 Radler, Nathan17

Jonathan Day 8-00.00 10841 Iwuh, Chidozie18

Verona HS 8-00.00 101798 Tsang, Evan19

Whippany Par 7-06.00  92048 Yu, Rj20

Verona HS 7-00.00 111786 DeMars, Jack21
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  66   Girls Shot Put Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Woodbury  HS 40-01.00 122077 Braxton-Young, Maya1

Hasbrouck He 38-01.75 12623 Eddy, Elliot2

Jonathan Day 38-01.50 12826 Kreinberg, Meghan3

Hasbrouck He 36-10.50 12632 Russo, Samantha4

New Milford 35-10.50 111131 Dupreville, Sarah5

Salem HS 35-07.50 121519 Lewis, Dominique6

Clayton HS 35-01.50 12241 Bluford, Maylisa7

Secaucus HS 34-08.50 121570 Craigwell, Alyssa8

Middlesex HS 34-00.50 121027 Eugene, Briana9

David Brearl 33-05.00 10293 Pierce, Mackenzie10

Salem HS 33-02.00 101520 Rodgers, Ava11

Saddle Brook 32-10.50 111500 Relyea, Alexis12

Buena Region 32-07.00 11173 Sack, Kylie13

Maple Shade 32-04.50 101014 Williams, Lania14

New Milford 32-00.50  91128 Alty, Gabrielle15

Hasbrouck He 31-10.00 12628 Mucci, Marissa16

North Arling 31-06.50 121171 Rojas, Daliana17

Middlesex HS 31-02.00 101025 Clark, Isabella18

Shore Region 31-01.50 101603 Smith, Eleese19

Verona HS 30-11.00 101774 Maglifiore, Juliana20

David Brearl 30-05.00 12299 Velez, Olivia21

Verona HS 29-05.75 111765 Byrnes, Leah22

Wood-Ridge H 29-02.25 112106 Jones, Gabbie23

Verona HS 28-08.50 121771 Kogan, Shaina24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  67   Girls Discus Throw Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Glassboro HS 143-10 10527 Moore, Sunsarai1

A P Schalick 132-00 1212 O'Neill, Grace2

Clayton HS 129-07 12241 Bluford, Maylisa3

Hasbrouck He 118-00 12623 Eddy, Elliot4

Middlesex HS 107-00 121027 Eugene, Briana5

North Arling 106-03 121171 Rojas, Daliana6

Secaucus HS 105-05 121570 Craigwell, Alyssa7

Gloucester C 104-10 11566 Santiago, Catalina8

Audubon HS 103-10 1261 McCracken, Jayden9

David Brearl 102-07 12299 Velez, Olivia10

Hasbrouck He 102-04 12632 Russo, Samantha11

Woodbury  HS 100-09 122084 Strano, Theresa12

Midland Park 99-04 121042 Ballen, Kelly13

Jonathan Day 97-09 12826 Kreinberg, Meghan14

Waldwick HS 96-04 111810 Piekarz, Taylor15

Kittatinny H 96-04 12908 Berg, Peyton16

Kinnelon HS 96-01  9882 Ingargiola, Sophia17

Cedar Grove 96-01 12184 Pineda, Julia18

David Brearl 91-07 11291 Lima, Luiza19

David Brearl 90-04 10290 Levy, Maya20

Whippany Par 90-02 122016 Guerard, Emma21

Whippany Par 84-01 102010 Anand, Nimisha22

Middlesex HS 82-08 101025 Clark, Isabella23

Verona HS 80-00 101779 Theobald, Jessica24



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 80

NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  68   Girls Javelin Throw Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Midland Park 117-05 121048 Kontos, Lindsey1

Mountain Lak 117-02 121106 Tarkanpour, Sara2

Kinnelon HS 109-09 12887 Stubbs, Jess3

Kinnelon HS 108-01 12878 Bohan, Grace4

A P Schalick 108-00 114 Green, Allyson5

Hasbrouck He 107-07 12623 Eddy, Elliot6

Secaucus HS 107-07 121570 Craigwell, Alyssa7

Jonathan Day 107-06 12826 Kreinberg, Meghan8

David Brearl 106-11 11282 Ballesteros, Juliana9

Woodbury  HS 103-09 122084 Strano, Theresa10

Verona HS 102-10 121772 Kramer, Marley11

Clayton HS 102-05 12243 Connolly, Josephine12

Woodbury  HS 101-09 112076 Bash, Abigail13

Haddon Towns 100-10 11595 Kamulda, Maddie14

Salem HS 100-08 121519 Lewis, Dominique15

North Arling 97-02 121171 Rojas, Daliana16

Wallkill Val 96-09 121831 Postas, Fiona17

Roselle Park 96-05  91478 Forstenhausler, Ava18

Dunellen HS 90-11 12312 Chalecki, Emily19

Dunellen HS 86-02 12314 Halko, Justine20

Cedar Grove 84-01 12183 Eustice, Amanda21

Verona HS 83-02 101779 Theobald, Jessica22

David Brearl 83-01 11291 Lima, Luiza23

Verona HS 81-00 101774 Maglifiore, Juliana24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  69   Girls High Jump Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Clayton HS 5-04.00 12248 Woolfolk, Alanna1

Butler HS 5-02.00 11176 Peters, Taylor2

Clayton HS 5-02.00 11244 Johnson, Miyana3

Wallkill Val 5-00.00 121834 Vierzchalek, Sydney4

Whippany Par 5-00.00 122024 Primavera, Gabriella5

Jonathan Day 5-00.00 12826 Kreinberg, Meghan6

Woodstown HS 5-00.00 102113 Casiano, Kami7

Emerson HS 4-10.00 12458 Burrell, Olyvia8

New Milford 4-10.00  91129 Belthoff, Hannah9

Audubon HS 4-10.00 1059 Laxton, Julianna10

Verona HS 4-10.00  91777 Rossi, Morgan11

Weehawken HS 4-10.00  91901 Lantz, Nina12

Highland Par 4-10.00 12681 Hang, Yaya13

Haddon Towns 4-10.00 11602 McGary, Jessica14

Gloucester C 4-10.00 10564 Nelson, Alexis15

Mountain Lak 4-10.00 101107 Tsang, Jessica16

Kittatinny H 4-10.00 10909 Ruitenberg, Samantha17

Jonathan Day 4-10.00 12827 Lumas, Sarah18

Shore Region 4-08.00 111597 Neuhaus, Hayden19

David Brearl 4-08.00  9298 Sode, Georgia20

Shore Region 4-08.00  91586 Butcher, Amy21

West Side HS 4-08.00 111942 Adams, Joshira22

Whippany Par 4-06.00 102017 Hare, Evelyn23

Verona HS 4-04.00 121767 DeMars, Cara Ann24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  70   Girls Long Jump Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Hasbrouck He 18-09.50 12633 Samperi, Alexandra1

Wallkill Val 17-03.25 121832 Sanders, Sarina2

West Side HS 17-03.00 101943 Bowers-Strickland, Jordan3

Emerson HS 17-02.50 12458 Burrell, Olyvia4

Salem HS 17-00.50 121516 Davenport-White, Karima5

Audubon HS 16-08.50 1056 DeValerio, Marissa6

Haddon Towns 16-08.00 11602 McGary, Jessica7

Salem HS 16-07.25 121522 Timmons, Rhionna8

Hasbrouck He 16-05.75 11634 Shkreli, Ellie9

Clayton HS 16-05.25 11244 Johnson, Miyana10

Butler HS 16-04.00 11176 Peters, Taylor11

Pt. Pleasant 16-04.00 111363 Pearsall, Melody12

Jonathan Day 16-03.00 11833 Thornton, Makiya13

Jonathan Day 16-01.00 11829 Muruato, Noelle14

Highland Par 16-01.00 12681 Hang, Yaya15

Whippany Par 16-00.25 102019 Liloia, Nicolette16

University A 15-10.50 101760 Siland, Jania17

Whippany Par 15-09.50 122025 Rider, Nicole18

Hawthorne HS 15-09.50 10658 Doyle, Mackenzie19

Dunellen HS 15-09.00 11315 McLaughlin, Jahzara20

Gloucester C 15-08.00 10561 Flemming, Kyla21

Weehawken HS 15-06.00  91908 Russell, Selah22

Verona HS 15-03.00 121781 Wynne, Megan23

Verona HS 15-01.00 121776 O'Neill, Maile24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Emerson HS 36-08.00 12458 Burrell, Olyvia1

New Egypt HS 35-08.00 121125 Horvath, Gillian2

Wallkill Val 35-02.75 121832 Sanders, Sarina3

Whippany Par 35-02.00 122025 Rider, Nicole4

Hawthorne HS 35-01.00 10658 Doyle, Mackenzie5

Woodstown HS 34-09.00 122115 Hunt, Calista6

Haddon Towns 34-05.25 11602 McGary, Jessica7

Pt. Pleasant 34-04.00 111363 Pearsall, Melody8

Gloucester C 34-03.50 10561 Flemming, Kyla9

A P Schalick 34-03.00 1219 Watt, Brooke10

Kinnelon HS 34-01.00 12879 Corigliano, Ella11

Glassboro HS 34-00.00 11526 Miles, Kimora12

Jonathan Day 33-07.00 12827 Lumas, Sarah13

Whippany Par 33-04.00 102019 Liloia, Nicolette14

Whippany Par 33-02.50  92028 Wright-Phillips, Riley15

Manville HS 33-02.50 11987 Middleton, Callie16

Midland Park 33-02.00 121044 Cebulski, Samantha17

Verona HS 33-01.25  91764 Bulter, Vivienne18

Kinnelon HS 33-00.50  9888 Wagner, Caitlin19

Woodstown HS 33-00.00 122114 Curtis, Molly20

Pt. Pleasant 31-11.00  91361 Kirchner, Katie21

Roselle Park 31-10.00 101479 Garcia, Brendali22

Secaucus HS 31-07.50 121574 Nguyen, Katherine23

Verona HS 30-05.00 121781 Wynne, Megan24
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

Performance List

Event  72   Girls Pole Vault Group 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Pennsville 9-06.00 111292 Morris, Megan1

Audubon HS 9-06.00 1153 Butrica, Elizabeth2

Henry Hudson 9-00.00 10676 Yannarelli, Cassara3

Whippany Par 9-00.00 122016 Guerard, Emma4

Haddon Towns 9-00.00 11599 Levins, Emersen5

Salem HS 8-06.00 121515 Buzby, Anna6

Whippany Par 8-06.00 122014 Diamond, Jessica7

Emerson HS 8-06.00 11462 Messick, Leigha8

Emerson HS 8-06.00 11460 Kapuscinski, Oliwia9

Haddon Towns 8-06.00 11603 Okpara, Osinachi10

Mountain Lak 8-00.00 101105 Sakpal, Prisha11

Hasbrouck He 8-00.00 10637 Wanco, Abigail12

Verona HS 8-00.00 121780 Valera, Marguerite13

Hasbrouck He 8-00.00 11629 Olivero, Jennie14

Kinnelon HS 8-00.00 10881 Fritz, Katherine15

Haddon Towns 8-00.00 11593 Farnham, Sammy16

Shore Region 8-00.00 111594 Katz, Madison17

Shore Region 8-00.00 111599 Penny, Abigail18

Shore Region 8-00.00  91586 Butcher, Amy19

David Brearl 7-06.00 11282 Ballesteros, Juliana20

Jonathan Day 7-06.00 10825 Keller, Juliana21

Whippany Par 7-00.00  92027 Wickenheisser, Amanda22

Verona HS 6-06.00 111773 Lambert, Isabella23


